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1     Ivan Marsh             M4044        1/113        4:41
2     Ryan Long              M3034        1/177        4:54
3     Steve Kaiser           M2529        1/118        5:17
4     Brian Ronk             M4044        2/113        5:22
5     Gerald Kubiak          M4044        3/113        5:23
6     David Spargo           M3539        1/156        5:35
7     Chris Aarhus           M4549         1/94        5:36
8     Brian Coburn           M2529        2/118        5:38
9     Nikki Perry            F3539        1/165        5:39
10    Daryl Giles            M5054         1/77        5:40
11    Joe McWilliams         M4549         2/94        5:44
12    Lee Anderson           M2529        3/118        5:44
13    Robert Sanders         M2529        4/118        5:46
14    Terry Morrison         M3539        2/156        5:48
15    Jacob Hall             M3539        3/156        5:48
16    Ned Greene             M7099          1/4        5:49
17    Mark Gibilisco         M2529        5/118        5:54
18    Randall Rasmussen      M5054         2/77        5:57
19    Scott Schmitz          M4044        4/113        5:57
20    Mary Timmerman         F3034        1/167        6:01
21    Sean Reginald Halverso M2529        6/118        6:02
22    Jim Hudson             M3539        4/156        6:03
23    Craig Carsley          M2529        7/118        6:04
24    Nick Roenfeld          M2529        8/118        6:05
25    Daren Konda            M3539        5/156        6:05
26    Sarah Bickerstaff      F3034        2/167        6:07
27    Ryan Wolf              M3034        2/177        6:09
28    David Wilson           M3034        3/177        6:09
29    Joel Dieken            M3539        6/156        6:10
30    Carol Hohenthaner      F5559         1/49        6:11
31    Evan Henkel            M4044        5/113        6:13
32    Justin Pollert         M3539        7/156        6:13
33    Brian Labenz           M3034        4/177        6:13
34    Marc Reuter            M3539        8/156        6:14
35    Ryan Feagan            M3539        9/156        6:15
36    Erin Hall              F3034        3/167        6:15
37    Michael Styles         M4044        6/113        6:17
38    Patrick Sweeney        M2529        9/118        6:18
39    Brett Frankenberger    M4044        7/113        6:18
40    Sean Sladicka          M4044        8/113        6:19
41    Troy Sasek             M3034        5/177        6:20
42    Trevor Petersen        M3034        6/177        6:21
43    Bryan Fairfield        M4044        9/113        6:21
44    Nathan Stahl           M4044       10/113        6:23
45    Nathan Staroscik       M2529       10/118        6:23
46    Elisha Turek           F3034        4/167        6:23
47    Matthew McGuire        M2529       11/118        6:23
48    Cliff Miles            M4044       11/113        6:25
49    Tony Kavan             M3539       10/156        6:25
50    Jeff Hageman           M5054         3/77        6:25
51    Scot Gubbels           M1824         1/52        6:26
52    Bryant Bowman          M3034        7/177        6:26
53    Benjamin Schultz       M3539       11/156        6:28
54    Robert Borer           M5559         1/53        6:28
55    Jason Yoo              M3539       12/156        6:28
56    Blaine Ross            M4044       12/113        6:28
57    Lindsey Meyer          F3034        5/167        6:30
58    Mvikeli Ndebele        M3034        8/177        6:31
59    Daniel Johnson         M3539       13/156        6:32
60    Jordon Haussermann     M2529       12/118        6:32
61    Rich Pearson           M6064         1/32        6:32
62    Justin Dick            M3034        9/177        6:33
63    John Haggerty          M3034       10/177        6:33
64    Benjamin Russell       M3539       14/156        6:33
65    Daniel Kohler          M4044       13/113        6:33
66    Craig Pleskac          M4044       14/113        6:33
67    Jim Snyder             M4549         3/94        6:33
68    Louis Loges            M5054         4/77        6:34
69    Travis Petersen        M3034       11/177        6:34
70    Dave Keller            M4549         4/94        6:35
71    Jonathan Scherling     M3034       12/177        6:35
72    Andy Williams          M3539       15/156        6:36
73    Mitchel McGill         M1824         2/52        6:37
74    Elliot Hunt            M2529       13/118        6:37
75    Zachary Rustad         M3034       13/177        6:39
76    Ryan Husk              M3034       14/177        6:41
77    Adam Reinhardt         M4044       15/113        6:41
78    Suzanne Wilson         F6064         1/25        6:41
79    Kevin McCormack        M3539       16/156        6:43
80    Justin Ward            M1824         3/52        6:44
81    Todd Engleman          M3539       17/156        6:44
82    Daniel Hess            M3034       15/177        6:47
83    William Bogert         M1824         4/52        6:47
84    Jen Miller             F4549        1/101        6:47
85    Andrew Ochsner         M3539       18/156        6:48
86    Tiffany Engleman       F3539        2/165        6:48
87    Matt Walker            M4044       16/113        6:49
88    Matt Hardebeck         M3034       16/177        6:50
89    Tanner Hoffman         M3034       17/177        6:50
90    John Goolsby           M3034       18/177        6:50
91    Robert Hulshizer       M4549         5/94        6:50
92    Tom Roth               M5559         2/53        6:51
93    Curt Rolland           M4549         6/94        6:51
94    Nathan Toenies         M2529       14/118        6:51
95    Matt Gibney            M2529       15/118        6:52
96    Adam Spellman          M3034       19/177        6:52
97    Jon Deines             M3034       20/177        6:53
98    Derek Cresto           M4044       17/113        6:53
99    Jason Cooney           M2529       16/118        6:53
100   Grady Hansen           M5054         5/77        6:55
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101   Kristin Boothby        F3539        3/165        6:55
102   Justin Siebler         M3539       19/156        6:56
103   Matthew Gibbs          M1824         5/52        6:57
104   Brian Zaversnik        M3539       20/156        6:58
105   Drew Wergin            M2529       17/118        6:59
106   Jay Kline              M3034       21/177        7:00
107   Phillip Dougherty      M2529       18/118        7:01
108   Christopher Jameson    M2529       19/118        7:02
109   Delbert Bermel         M4549         7/94        7:02
110   Autumn Evans           F2529        1/149        7:02
111   Steve McHugh           M4044       18/113        7:02
112   Matt Jaksha            M4549         8/94        7:02
113   Joe Bezousek           M3539       21/156        7:03
114   Shem Slater            M3034       22/177        7:03
115   Alan Kohll             M4549         9/94        7:03
116   Marty Mehrhoff         M3034       23/177        7:04
117   Tom Worthington        M3539       22/156        7:04
118   Aaron Hansen           M3539       23/156        7:04
119   Janet May              F5054         1/96        7:04
120   Felix Islas-Ortiz      M1824         6/52        7:05
121   Danny Ohren            M1824         7/52        7:05
122   Kurt Siebert           M1824         8/52        7:05
123   Sueann French          F4549        2/101        7:06
124   Jeffrey Wagner         M2529       20/118        7:06
125   Michael Burdyny        M1824         9/52        7:07
126   John Spomer            M4549        10/94        7:07
127   Jonathan Gray          M3539       24/156        7:07
128   Erica Searcey          F3034        6/167        7:08
129   Derek Cox              M1824        10/52        7:08
130   Mark Adamson           M5559         3/53        7:08
131   Mark Perley            M2529       21/118        7:08
132   Trevor Davis           M3034       24/177        7:08
133   Crystal Foust          F2529        2/149        7:08
134   Brian Yeager           M4044       19/113        7:09
135   Tj Kyes                M1824        11/52        7:09
136   Lacey Ternus           F3034        7/167        7:09
137   Michael Tisdall        M4549        11/94        7:10
138   Tim Phelan             M5559         4/53        7:11
139   Nick Pribyl            M3539       25/156        7:11
140   Keith Main             M4549        12/94        7:11
141   Charles Erickson       M3539       26/156        7:12
142   Kevin Hoffart          M3539       27/156        7:13
143   Laura Hilkemann        F2529        3/149        7:14
144   Kyle Jones             M1824        12/52        7:14
145   Thomas Rickert         M1824        13/52        7:14
146   Michael Hermann        M3539       28/156        7:14
147   Kenton Hicks           M3034       25/177        7:14
148   Matt Hausman           M3539       29/156        7:14
149   Michael Johnson        M2529       22/118        7:15
150   Steve Levinger         M5559         5/53        7:15
151   Nathan Hayward         M2529       23/118        7:15
152   Jodi Brown             F4044        1/144        7:15
153   Juan Valadez           M3539       30/156        7:16
154   Courtney Polk          F1824         1/63        7:17
155   Mike Schulte           M3539       31/156        7:17
156   Sean Seip              M2529       24/118        7:17
157   Dale French            M5054         6/77        7:18
158   Jan Koory              F5054         2/96        7:18
159   Seth Yakel             M2529       25/118        7:19
160   Brandee Soles          F3034        8/167        7:19
161   Jim Stahl              M2529       26/118        7:19
162   Scott Christie         M3539       32/156        7:19
163   Ron Zeimen             M6569          1/9        7:19
164   Scott White            M3539       33/156        7:19
165   Greg Skolaut           M4549        13/94        7:20
166   Patrick Martin         M3539       34/156        7:20
167   Tony Hartzell          M3539       35/156        7:20
168   Todd Schmaderer        M4044       20/113        7:20
169   Katie Garcia           F3034        9/167        7:21
170   Thomas Acers Ii        M3034       26/177        7:21
171   Brad Fricke            M3539       36/156        7:21
172   Brett Wilson           M3034       27/177        7:21
173   Rick Bose              M5559         6/53        7:21
174   Danny Steffensmeier    M3034       28/177        7:21
175   Kari Johnson           F4044        2/144        7:22
176   Doug Deden             M4549        14/94        7:22
177   Robert Czerwinski      M3539       37/156        7:22
178   Bob Elliott            M5054         7/77        7:22
179   Dennis Kinsey          M3539       38/156        7:23
180   Brian Eyberg           M3539       39/156        7:23
181   Keith Dowell           M6064         2/32        7:23
182   Pete Miller            M5559         7/53        7:23
183   Kendra Ringenberg      F3539        4/165        7:23
184   Doug Schnoes           M5054         8/77        7:24
185   Tad Badje              M4549        15/94        7:25
186   Ken Pollard            M4044       21/113        7:25
187   Todd Mullen            M5054         9/77        7:26
188   Joel Merwick           M3034       29/177        7:26
189   Dan Matuella           M5054        10/77        7:26
190   Scott Dang             M3539       40/156        7:27
191   Gustavo Gallardo       M2529       27/118        7:27
192   Lory Van Tilburg       F3539        5/165        7:28
193   Marc Luett             M4044       22/113        7:28
194   Jerid Foster           M3539       41/156        7:28
195   Steve Johnson          M5559         8/53        7:29
196   Larry Shotkoski        M4549        16/94        7:30
197   Leslie Carder          F3034       10/167        7:30
198   Matt Herrington        M2529       28/118        7:30
199   Gina Williams          F4549        3/101        7:31
200   Jeremy Hayden          M3539       42/156        7:31

Generated March 13, 2026 at 12:04 PM 2/19



Trek up the Tower 2015 - Overall Results-Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
201   Warren Whitacre        M5559         9/53        7:31
202   Kevin Daugherty        M2529       29/118        7:31
203   Pierre Sagitteh        M4044       23/113        7:31
204   Joe Mraz               M3539       43/156        7:32
205   Ryan Byrd              M3034       30/177        7:32
206   Kevin Fruin            M5559        10/53        7:32
207   Matt Hoppe             M3034       31/177        7:32
208   Cece Catlett           F1824         2/63        7:33
209   Brenda Jorgensen Brabe F4044        3/144        7:33
210   James Black            M6064         3/32        7:34
211   Amy Pirolo             F4044        4/144        7:34
212   Trevor Hillman         M3034       32/177        7:34
213   Leonard Lorence        M4549        17/94        7:34
214   Brent Hardebeck        M3539       44/156        7:35
215   Paul Czyz              M3034       33/177        7:35
216   Nick Rosso             M3539       45/156        7:35
217   Dylan Mayberry         M1824        14/52        7:35
218   John Dawson            M4549        18/94        7:35
219   Jesse Scott            M3539       46/156        7:35
220   Judd Knispel           M4044       24/113        7:36
221   Pat Donohue            M5054        11/77        7:36
222   Brett Thomas           M2529       30/118        7:36
223   Jeff Osentowski        M4549        19/94        7:36
224   Charles Sciarini       M3034       34/177        7:37
225   Zachary Einck          M1824        15/52        7:37
226   Craig McVea            M5054        12/77        7:37
227   Todd Richards          M4044       25/113        7:38
228   Darin Kotil            M4549        20/94        7:38
229   Michael Zechmann       M3034       35/177        7:38
230   Stephanie Sharp        F3034       11/167        7:38
231   Katie Starks           F3034       12/167        7:38
232   Matt Corum             M3034       36/177        7:39
233   Nate Olson             M3034       37/177        7:39
234   Scott Preston          M3539       47/156        7:39
235   Pedro Loza             M3539       48/156        7:39
236   Taylor Riesselman      F1824         3/63        7:40
237   Jake Rehder            M3034       38/177        7:40
238   John Ritland           M6064         4/32        7:41
239   Jerry Wall             M4549        21/94        7:41
240   Gretchen Herron        F4044        5/144        7:41
241   Daniel Swan            M3539       49/156        7:41
242   Luke Sieburg           M2529       31/118        7:41
243   Clete Baum             M2529       32/118        7:42
244   Andrew Koster          M2529       33/118        7:43
245   Jennifer Schrader      F2529        4/149        7:43
246   Paul Saenz             M5054        13/77        7:43
247   Emma Labenz            F1824         4/63        7:44
248   Rob Yudelson           M4549        22/94        7:44
249   Ben Kittrell           M2529       34/118        7:44
250   Shawn Addison          M1824        16/52        7:44
251   Colton Nyberg          M1824        17/52        7:45
252   Larissa Eyberg         F3034       13/167        7:45
253   Toger Swanson          M5054        14/77        7:46
254   Joe Bizzarri           M3034       39/177        7:46
255   Josh Steele            M2529       35/118        7:46
256   Jenifer Ross           F4549        4/101        7:47
257   Paul Cochran           M2529       36/118        7:47
258   Zac Fowler             M3034       40/177        7:47
259   Joseph Bennett         M3034       41/177        7:47
260   Tom Knox               M4044       26/113        7:48
261   Brooke Hubbard         F3034       14/167        7:48
262   Daniel Kim             M2529       37/118        7:49
263   Janna Peterson         F4549        5/101        7:49
264   Katie Marker           F2529        5/149        7:50
265   Matthew Martin         M2529       38/118        7:50
266   Doug Haave             M6064         5/32        7:51
267   Eric Lane              M2529       39/118        7:51
268   Joseph Evans           M3539       50/156        7:51
269   John McMenamin         M3034       42/177        7:51
270   Henry Bickerstaff      M6064         6/32        7:52
271   Derrell Chastain       M4044       27/113        7:52
272   Zach Jordan            M3034       43/177        7:53
273   Greg Ahlers            M5054        15/77        7:53
274   Rhianna Kittrell       F2529        6/149        7:54
275   Jeremy Havekost        M3539       51/156        7:54
276   Philip Blankenau       M1824        18/52        7:54
277   Bill Sabatka           M4549        23/94        7:54
278   Laura Espejel-Rangel   F1824         5/63        7:54
279   Matt Anderson          M3539       52/156        7:54
280   Ryan Portwood          M3034       44/177        7:54
281   Randall Cameron        M3539       53/156        7:54
282   Dan Wells              M3034       45/177        7:54
283   Jarryd Widhalm         M2529       40/118        7:54
284   Duangporn Sootsuwan    F3539        6/165        7:55
285   Jim Collison           M4549        24/94        7:56
286   Tom Pleiss             M4549        25/94        7:56
287   Michael Stroud         M3034       46/177        7:56
288   Regis Tiebi            M3034       47/177        7:57
289   Doug Decesare          M4044       28/113        7:57
290   Craig Karmann          M5559        11/53        7:57
291   Claudia Cortes         F1824         6/63        7:57
292   Jill Jensen            F3539        7/165        7:57
293   Kristin Sword          F1824         7/63        7:57
294   Jacob Hohenthaner      M2529       41/118        7:58
295   William Rock Jr        M3034       48/177        7:58
296   Heidi Husk             F2529        7/149        7:58
297   Jill Burns             F4044        6/144        7:59
298   Mark Nejad             M3539       54/156        7:59
299   Patti Baber            F4044        7/144        7:59
300   Theresa Savage         F3539        8/165        7:59

Generated March 13, 2026 at 12:04 PM 3/19



Trek up the Tower 2015 - Overall Results-Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
301   Aaron Grote            M3034       49/177        8:00
302   Rody Janzen            M5054        16/77        8:00
303   Steve Johanek          M4549        26/94        8:00
304   Ben Hiebenthal         M3539       55/156        8:01
305   David Fritz            M3539       56/156        8:01
306   Zach Thiemann          M3034       50/177        8:01
307   Roger Parkison         M4549        27/94        8:01
308   Billie Sidebottom      M2529       42/118        8:02
309   Whitney Snow           F3539        9/165        8:02
310   Curt Lane              M4044       29/113        8:02
311   Brad Cameron           M3034       51/177        8:02
312   Chris Vasa             M3034       52/177        8:03
313   David Finken           M4549        28/94        8:03
314   Geri Finn              F3034       15/167        8:03
315   Tanya Gura             F4044        8/144        8:03
316   Nick George            M3539       57/156        8:04
317   Haleigh Riggle         F2529        8/149        8:04
318   Kevin Gednalske        M5054        17/77        8:05
319   Paul Wettestad         M4044       30/113        8:05
320   Stacey Fletcher        F3539       10/165        8:05
321   Don Thoms              M4044       31/113        8:05
322   Aj Kendall             M2529       43/118        8:06
323   Brian Sudol            M3539       58/156        8:06
324   Amber Gudgell          F3034       16/167        8:06
325   Jose Alfaro            M3539       59/156        8:06
326   Pat Abell              M3539       60/156        8:06
327   Jason Boardman         M3539       61/156        8:07
328   Adam Freese            M2529       44/118        8:07
329   Pat Hillyer            M3539       62/156        8:07
330   Kelly Samson           F2529        9/149        8:07
331   John Davis             M3539       63/156        8:09
332   Kendal Davis           F2529       10/149        8:09
333   Matt Mainelli          M3539       64/156        8:09
334   Matt Schultz           M3034       53/177        8:09
335   Erin Hathhorn          F1824         8/63        8:09
336   Jake Chandler          M2529       45/118        8:10
337   Cyndi Johnson          F4549        6/101        8:10
338   Corey Rector           M4044       32/113        8:10
339   Fred Seckman           M3539       65/156        8:10
340   Shane Swope            M4044       33/113        8:10
341   Carrie Bonnstetter     F2529       11/149        8:11
342   Jann Dibben            F5054         3/96        8:11
343   Robert Thomas          M4044       34/113        8:12
344   Carrie Zoucha          F3539       11/165        8:12
345   Andrew Mahan           M3034       54/177        8:12
346   Susan Heaney           F3539       12/165        8:14
347   Katie Schoen           F2529       12/149        8:14
348   Wendy Memming          F2529       13/149        8:14
349   Nicholas Mitzlaff      M1824        19/52        8:14
350   Ashley Kotil           F3034       17/167        8:14
351   Ed Armendariz          M3539       66/156        8:14
352   Hilary Krantz          F1824         9/63        8:14
353   Brent Bostwick         M4549        29/94        8:15
354   Adam Wacker            M2529       46/118        8:15
355   Nicole Fisher          F2529       14/149        8:15
356   Sabry Edwards          F3539       13/165        8:15
357   Alec Drey              M1824        20/52        8:15
358   Dan Spivey             M3034       55/177        8:15
359   Jimmy Manion           M3034       56/177        8:16
360   Jeff Gilsdorf          M2529       47/118        8:16
361   Dan Thiele             M5054        18/77        8:16
362   Dean Simanek           M4549        30/94        8:17
363   Melissa Brosh          F3034       18/167        8:17
364   Richard Abourezk       M3539       67/156        8:17
365   Todd Cutler            M4549        31/94        8:17
366   Tracy Torchia          F3539       14/165        8:17
367   Brian Bull             M3034       57/177        8:18
368   Mike Schreiber         M5559        12/53        8:18
369   Derek Homann           M3034       58/177        8:18
370   Mick McGuire           M5559        13/53        8:18
371   Joe Johnson            M4549        32/94        8:19
372   Seth Marek             M2529       48/118        8:19
373   Beth Tyler             F1824        10/63        8:19
374   Nash Hensen            M2529       49/118        8:19
375   Jim Farley             M5054        19/77        8:20
376   Luke Mitzlaff          M2529       50/118        8:20
377   Mike Huggenberger      M6064         7/32        8:20
378   Brian Weeda            M3539       68/156        8:20
379   Brent Bergstrom        M3539       69/156        8:21
380   Kurt MacKie            M3539       70/156        8:21
381   Adam MacKenzie         M1824        21/52        8:21
382   Eric Filows            M3539       71/156        8:22
383   Angela Sing            F3034       19/167        8:22
384   David Moran            M3539       72/156        8:23
385   Brittney Collett       F1824        11/63        8:23
386   Rachel Leclair         F3539       15/165        8:23
387   Tyler Kohout           M1824        22/52        8:24
388   Dillon Stanton         M1824        23/52        8:24
389   Kristi Reimers         F5054         4/96        8:24
390   Cassia Nebel           F3034       20/167        8:24
391   Tony Dean              M4044       35/113        8:25
392   Swapneel Ekbote        M4044       36/113        8:25
393   Anthony Peters         M4549        33/94        8:25
394   Jeremy Savage          M3539       73/156        8:25
395   Shawna Rector          F3539       16/165        8:25
396   Paddy McElroy          M3539       74/156        8:26
397   Paul Swanson           M5054        20/77        8:27
398   Brian Day              M4549        34/94        8:27
399   Corey Cain             M3539       75/156        8:27
400   Aubrey Goff            F2529       15/149        8:28
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401   Jeremy Casey           M2529       51/118        8:28
402   Matt Backhaus          M3034       59/177        8:28
403   Brett Thomsen          M4549        35/94        8:29
404   Megan Carter           F5559         2/49        8:29
405   Monica Beuterbaugh     F5559         3/49        8:29
406   Cris Averett           M4044       37/113        8:30
407   Shane Petrik           M3539       76/156        8:30
408   Brent Herron           M4044       38/113        8:31
409   Marin Kolobara         M5054        21/77        8:31
410   Tony Holechek          M5054        22/77        8:31
411   Greg Stanton           M3539       77/156        8:32
412   Cody Kimball           M1824        24/52        8:32
413   Tim Morrison           M2529       52/118        8:32
414   Andy Altman            M2529       53/118        8:32
415   Erik Rawson            M4044       39/113        8:32
416   Bradford Ashley        M5054        23/77        8:32
417   Nalyn Davlin           F3539       17/165        8:33
418   Kelli Knox             F3034       21/167        8:33
419   Bradley Sugden         M2529       54/118        8:33
420   Mark Schmitz           M3034       60/177        8:33
421   Jeramy Decker          M3539       78/156        8:34
422   Jerry Gibson           M4044       40/113        8:34
423   Mike Haro              M5559        14/53        8:34
424   Jayne McManis          F4044        9/144        8:34
425   Allison Malone         F3034       22/167        8:34
426   Matt Bowes             M3034       61/177        8:34
427   Kaydee Bednarz         F3034       23/167        8:34
428   Skylar Newhouse        M1824        25/52        8:35
429   Rob Riesselman         M4549        36/94        8:35
430   Taylor Mullen          F2529       16/149        8:35
431   Susan Sisel            F4549        7/101        8:35
432   Dan Harr               M2529       55/118        8:35
433   Joseph Flaxbeard       M2529       56/118        8:36
434   Lynda Crouch           F5054         5/96        8:36
435   James Decesare         M3539       79/156        8:37
436   Wes Woodward           M3539       80/156        8:37
437   Dave Hahn              M3539       81/156        8:38
438   Dan Hermsen            M3539       82/156        8:38
439   Jeff Meuret            M5054        24/77        8:38
440   Andrew Laird           M3034       62/177        8:38
441   Natasha Lopez          F3539       18/165        8:38
442   Biagio Arobba          M3539       83/156        8:39
443   M James Burdyny        M1824        26/52        8:39
444   Lisa Graham            F3034       24/167        8:39
445   Jason Arbogast         M4549        37/94        8:39
446   Larry Rossow           M3034       63/177        8:39
447   Bruce Hoye             M5054        25/77        8:39
448   Cliff Fleener          M4549        38/94        8:40
449   Michael Pfeifer        M4549        39/94        8:40
450   Michele Labreck        F4044       10/144        8:40
451   Kelly Mills            M5054        26/77        8:41
452   Blair Caswell          M4044       41/113        8:41
453   Meagan Driesen         F2529       17/149        8:41
454   Chris Voss             M4044       42/113        8:41
455   Jennifer Hickman       F3539       19/165        8:41
456   Luke Parde             M2529       57/118        8:42
457   Amy Drake              F2529       18/149        8:42
458   Glenn Permar           M2529       58/118        8:42
459   Jeff Korengel          M4549        40/94        8:42
460   Luann Kulm             F4044       11/144        8:43
461   Dan Forehead           M5559        15/53        8:43
462   Kenneth Husted         M5559        16/53        8:43
463   Melissa Chadwell       F4549        8/101        8:43
464   Greg Olsen             M5559        17/53        8:43
465   Matt Kriegler          M3034       64/177        8:43
466   Bonnie Levinger        F5054         6/96        8:44
467   Ryan Herr              M3034       65/177        8:44
468   Lindsay Stangl         F3034       25/167        8:44
469   Emir Plicanic          M3539       84/156        8:44
470   Tressa Bishop          F4044       12/144        8:44
471   Susan Mantel           F3539       20/165        8:45
472   Rachel Zahn            F4044       13/144        8:45
473   Marcus Snow            M3539       85/156        8:46
474   Joseph Plance          M4549        41/94        8:46
475   Adam Schurke           M3539       86/156        8:46
476   Jen Caswell            F4044       14/144        8:46
477   Kyle Peters            M2529       59/118        8:47
478   Jason Cramer           M4044       43/113        8:47
479   Margie Reed-Schmid     F5054         7/96        8:47
480   Shane Pohlman          M3034       66/177        8:48
481   Scott Coleman          M3539       87/156        8:48
482   Jason Koch             M4044       44/113        8:48
483   David Dibben           M5054        27/77        8:49
484   Josh Morton            M3034       67/177        8:49
485   Derek Vanwyngarden     M4044       45/113        8:49
486   Shelly Cutler          F4044       15/144        8:49
487   Peder Rice             M2529       60/118        8:49
488   Wendy Oldenburg        F3539       21/165        8:49
489   Scott Whitney          M3539       88/156        8:50
490   Kurt Beisch            M4549        42/94        8:50
491   Amber Spanitz          F3034       26/167        8:50
492   Emily Hintz            F1824        12/63        8:50
493   Samantha Anderson      F1824        13/63        8:50
494   Rachel Santo           F2529       19/149        8:51
495   Brent Safford          M3539       89/156        8:51
496   Amanda Held            F3034       27/167        8:51
497   Krystal Grojean        F3034       28/167        8:51
498   Conrad Saltzgaber      M3034       68/177        8:51
499   Parvina Esanbaeva-Klee F3034       29/167        8:52
500   Jim Rush               M3539       90/156        8:52
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501   Margaret Luebcke       F2529       20/149        8:53
502   Susie Duncan           F4549        9/101        8:53
503   Jason Oberg            M3539       91/156        8:53
504   Brandon Summers        M3034       69/177        8:53
505   Jordan Bergland        M2529       61/118        8:53
506   Jason Hennings         M2529       62/118        8:53
507   April Caster           F3034       30/167        8:53
508   Rachel Lambert         F3034       31/167        8:53
509   Pamela Sampson         F3034       32/167        8:54
510   Kirk Huss              M4549        43/94        8:54
511   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549       10/101        8:54
512   Wendy Ausdemore        F2529       21/149        8:54
513   Kyle Meyer             M5559        18/53        8:55
514   Don Wenzl              M5559        19/53        8:55
515   Brian Borkowski        M2529       63/118        8:56
516   Jillian Sisson         F3034       33/167        8:56
517   Brian Kokesh           M3034       70/177        8:56
518   Jennifer Van Haute     F4044       16/144        8:57
519   Kristen Gray           F3539       22/165        8:57
520   Brittney Juranek       F1824        14/63        8:57
521   Demi Huff              F1824        15/63        8:58
522   Joseph Warga           M4549        44/94        8:58
523   Colin Lyons            M3034       71/177        9:00
524   Josh Johnson           M3034       72/177        9:00
525   Matt Cline             M2529       64/118        9:00
526   Nicholas Gura          M4044       46/113        9:00
527   Jacquie Welch          F5054         8/96        9:01
528   Shea Slater            M2529       65/118        9:01
529   Bart Pugh              M5559        20/53        9:01
530   Steve Lauck            M5054        28/77        9:01
531   Danielle Shanahan      F2529       22/149        9:01
532   Jennie Rush            F3034       34/167        9:01
533   Ryan Harris            M1824        27/52        9:02
534   Lynn McCollough        F2529       23/149        9:02
535   Jennifer Thalman       F4044       17/144        9:02
536   Brad Richarz           M4044       47/113        9:03
537   David Hoer             M2529       66/118        9:03
538   Aimee Richards         F4044       18/144        9:03
539   Kathy Rygg             F4044       19/144        9:03
540   Rob Vanderveen         M1824        28/52        9:03
541   Andrea Hennings        F2529       24/149        9:03
542   Susan Nelson           F3539       23/165        9:04
543   Jaclyn Ostronic        F2529       25/149        9:05
544   Greg Benak             M5559        21/53        9:05
545   Paul Link              M5559        22/53        9:05
546   Molly Romano           F3539       24/165        9:05
547   Kurt Ferguson          M3539       92/156        9:05
548   Dan Hoss               M4044       48/113        9:05
549   Derrick Pitchanau      M3539       93/156        9:06
550   Matthew Payne          M2529       67/118        9:06
551   Meredith Rupp          F2529       26/149        9:06
552   Jeremy Hilker          M3539       94/156        9:07
553   Michael Dentlinger     M1824        29/52        9:07
554   Rick Sorensen          M4549        45/94        9:07
555   Ed Reiss               M4044       49/113        9:07
556   Mark Hawkins           M5054        29/77        9:07
557   Andrea McClanathan     F3539       25/165        9:07
558   Vogel Micah            M3034       73/177        9:08
559   Brett Klabunde         M3034       74/177        9:08
560   Daniel Zoucha          M4044       50/113        9:08
561   Mark Ciochon           M4549        46/94        9:08
562   Jodi Garrett           F5559         4/49        9:08
563   Tony Sillman           M5054        30/77        9:08
564   Jessica Hiatt          F3034       35/167        9:09
565   Jesse Kulp             M3034       75/177        9:09
566   Meg Blue               F2529       27/149        9:09
567   Bernie Colpitts        M6064         8/32        9:09
568   Jolene Rothe           F3034       36/167        9:10
569   William Stott          M5054        31/77        9:10
570   Jessica Ploen          F2529       28/149        9:10
571   Meg Laird              F2529       29/149        9:10
572   Collin Horton          M2529       68/118        9:10
573   Sadie Burr             F3034       37/167        9:11
574   Shawna Bertrand        F3539       26/165        9:11
575   Jimmy Coco             M3539       95/156        9:11
576   Alan Epley             M3034       76/177        9:11
577   Jeff Anderson          M4044       51/113        9:11
578   Toni Olson             F5559         5/49        9:11
579   Matt Musinski          M5559        23/53        9:11
580   Janielle Bell          F2529       30/149        9:11
581   Annie Bowman           F2529       31/149        9:11
582   Paul Vovk              M5054        32/77        9:12
583   Jason Sjodin           M4044       52/113        9:12
584   Gabriela Vogel         F3034       38/167        9:12
585   Dorine Nordstrom       F3539       27/165        9:13
586   Melanie Dresden        F3034       39/167        9:13
587   Clinton Boyd           M3539       96/156        9:13
588   Koral Booth            F3539       28/165        9:13
589   Troy Long              M4044       53/113        9:13
590   Joe Jeanette           M6064         9/32        9:13
591   Ann Wyman              F3539       29/165        9:13
592   Rexann Legler          F6064         2/25        9:13
593   Ron Beyer              M3539       97/156        9:13
594   Jaime Jones            F3034       40/167        9:13
595   Jeremy Jones           M4044       54/113        9:14
596   John Williams          M3034       77/177        9:14
597   Michael Kussatz        M4044       55/113        9:14
598   Adam Gerhardstein      M3539       98/156        9:14
599   Sarah Kirkland         F2529       32/149        9:15
600   Ian Roberts            M3539       99/156        9:15
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601   Ron Lee                M4044       56/113        9:16
602   Wendy Prosser          F4044       20/144        9:16
603   Adam Hill              M3539      100/156        9:17
604   Matthew Larsen         M3539      101/156        9:17
605   Arian Haddix           F3539       30/165        9:17
606   Margaret Churchill-Bla F5054         9/96        9:17
607   Jonathan Rothe         M1824        30/52        9:18
608   Dennis Owen            M5559        24/53        9:18
609   Seth Burdine           M3034       78/177        9:18
610   Brent Marr             M3034       79/177        9:18
611   Ashley Saltzgaber      F3034       41/167        9:18
612   Chris Bundy            M4044       57/113        9:18
613   Colleen Habrock        F4044       21/144        9:19
614   Rob Dickson            M3539      102/156        9:19
615   Chelsea Colton         F1824        16/63        9:20
616   Gary Biggs             M6569          2/9        9:20
617   Rayna Vasa             F2529       33/149        9:20
618   Kathy Burnham          F5559         6/49        9:20
619   Aj Stuart              M2529       69/118        9:20
620   Brandon Weidemann      M3034       80/177        9:20
621   Erin Maxwell           F3034       42/167        9:20
622   Nikayla Kussatz        F1824        17/63        9:20
623   Brad Siebler           M6064        10/32        9:21
624   Stephen Montgomery     M4044       58/113        9:21
625   Keri Lazure            F4044       22/144        9:21
626   Matt Alvarado          M3034       81/177        9:22
627   Kellie Hall            F3539       31/165        9:22
628   Josh Armstrong         M3539      103/156        9:23
629   Craig Rau              M4044       59/113        9:24
630   Lindsay Meyer          F2529       34/149        9:25
631   Ann Petersen           F5054        10/96        9:25
632   Rocio Avila            F1824        18/63        9:26
633   Katie Freeland         F3034       43/167        9:26
634   Samuel Ocamponegron    M3539      104/156        9:26
635   Cayle Jones            F2529       35/149        9:26
636   Zach Steenbock         M1824        31/52        9:27
637   Katherine Kildow       F2529       36/149        9:27
638   Chloe Adler            F1824        19/63        9:28
639   Mike Dougherty         M5054        33/77        9:28
640   Jessi Bennett          F3539       32/165        9:28
641   Patrick Lehr           M4549        47/94        9:29
642   Karen Yax              F5054        11/96        9:29
643   Tamara Martin          F4044       23/144        9:30
644   Chris Milstead         M5559        25/53        9:30
645   Donald Lentsch         M4044       60/113        9:31
646   Scott Anderson         M4044       61/113        9:31
647   Debbie Stengel         F4549       11/101        9:31
648   Andrew Fisher          M4549        48/94        9:31
649   Brandon Andersen       M4044       62/113        9:32
650   Jess Armstrong         F2529       37/149        9:32
651   Lisa Easter            F3034       44/167        9:33
652   Ann Hegstrom           F5559         7/49        9:33
653   Dawn Jorn              F4044       24/144        9:33
654   Jenny Atkinson         F3034       45/167        9:34
655   Chris Graham           M4549        49/94        9:34
656   Geralyn Greer          F5559         8/49        9:34
657   David Matthews         M4549        50/94        9:34
658   Dave Scofield          M3539      105/156        9:35
659   Steph Wigginton        F3034       46/167        9:35
660   Lacey Stazzoni         F1824        20/63        9:35
661   Jason Horvatich        M3034       82/177        9:35
662   Stormie Wright         F3539       33/165        9:35
663   Brian Yardley          M3539      106/156        9:35
664   Alex Kellberg          M1824        32/52        9:36
665   Jeff Hopkins           M4549        51/94        9:36
666   Jeanne Petty           F3034       47/167        9:36
667   Steve Heneger          M6064        11/32        9:36
668   Danielle Palmer        F3034       48/167        9:36
669   Lindsey Marr           F3034       49/167        9:36
670   Steve Rydberg          M4549        52/94        9:36
671   Joseph Vacanti         M6569          3/9        9:37
672   Kasey Linden           M1824        33/52        9:37
673   Kerry Maloley          F5054        12/96        9:37
674   Nathan Ritz            M2529       70/118        9:37
675   Don Hansman            M6569          4/9        9:37
676   Mike Sellers           M4549        53/94        9:37
677   Amy Bliemeister        F3034       50/167        9:37
678   Mike Epperson          M2529       71/118        9:38
679   Chris Rabiola          M3034       83/177        9:38
680   Geer Chad              M4044       63/113        9:38
681   Ashley Hoer            F1824        21/63        9:38
682   Melissa Kucks          F3034       51/167        9:39
683   Krista Bolling         F3034       52/167        9:39
684   John Hoer              M5054        34/77        9:39
685   Joshua Woodward        M4044       64/113        9:39
686   Andrew Johnson         M3034       84/177        9:39
687   Adam Delacruz          M3539      107/156        9:39
688   Lyndsie Vacanti        F3034       53/167        9:39
689   Heather Daly           F5559         9/49        9:40
690   John Davison           M5054        35/77        9:40
691   Debra Brown            F6064         3/25        9:40
692   Aimee Buckley          F1824        22/63        9:40
693   Vicki Hall             F6064         4/25        9:40
694   Mandy Semanisin        F3539       34/165        9:41
695   Jack Pyle              M4549        54/94        9:41
696   Shane Bakken           M4044       65/113        9:41
697   Benjamin McGill        M2529       72/118        9:41
698   Dick Rasmussen         M5054        36/77        9:41
699   James Reed             M3539      108/156        9:42
700   Steve Burnham          M5559        26/53        9:42
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701   Kieran Todd            M3539      109/156        9:42
702   Bobbie Jo Doyle        F3539       35/165        9:43
703   Ed Swanson             M4044       66/113        9:43
704   Samantha Forehead      F1824        23/63        9:44
705   Staniquea McWilliams   F3034       54/167        9:44
706   Jordan Mellican        M4044       67/113        9:44
707   Chris Scholl           M4549        55/94        9:44
708   Bob Kosalka            M5054        37/77        9:44
709   Develon Puckett        M4044       68/113        9:44
710   Siva Somasundaram      M4044       69/113        9:45
711   Colleen Hoarty         F4044       25/144        9:45
712   Kelly Spivey           F3034       55/167        9:45
713   Amy Sparks             F1824        24/63        9:46
714   Denise Magill          F4044       26/144        9:46
715   Brigitte Styles        F4044       27/144        9:46
716   Jeffery Dorau          M5559        27/53        9:46
717   Sarah Stanek           F2529       38/149        9:46
718   Trevor Jackman         M4044       70/113        9:46
719   Tami Nebesniak         F4044       28/144        9:46
720   Tom Williams           M1824        34/52        9:47
721   Vicki Sellers          F5054        13/96        9:47
722   Grace Spomer           F2529       39/149        9:47
723   Steve Lundeen          M4549        56/94        9:47
724   Rick Standley          M4044       71/113        9:47
725   Alexis Reed            F1824        25/63        9:48
726   Ryan Henriksen         M2529       73/118        9:48
727   Jason Reiff            M4549        57/94        9:48
728   Holly Klein            F3539       36/165        9:48
729   Jeff Thompson          M4044       72/113        9:49
730   Troi Morris            M4549        58/94        9:49
731   Stephanie Sellers      F2529       40/149        9:49
732   Kirstie Horton         F2529       41/149        9:49
733   Kip Squire             M5559        28/53        9:49
734   Shelly Badje           F4044       29/144        9:49
735   Sarah Meints           F3034       56/167        9:50
736   Todd Hathhorn          M4549        59/94        9:51
737   Arlo Christensen       M4044       73/113        9:51
738   Dan Patterson          M3034       85/177        9:52
739   Spencer Cochrane       M3539      110/156        9:52
740   Mark Robertson         M4044       74/113        9:52
741   Gary Gompert           M6064        12/32        9:52
742   Anne Dey               F3034       57/167        9:52
743   Lamarr Womble          M3034       86/177        9:53
744   Tony Rosso             M3539      111/156        9:53
745   Bill Fenton            M4044       75/113        9:54
746   Brandon Wear           M3034       87/177        9:54
747   Lisa Kerley            F4044       30/144        9:54
748   Pamela Rumery          F5054        14/96        9:54
749   Shawn Horrigan         M4549        60/94        9:55
750   Nicole Lampe           F4044       31/144        9:56
751   Jimmy Pfahl            M5559        29/53        9:56
752   Adam Price             M2529       74/118        9:56
753   Laura Bostwick         F5054        15/96        9:56
754   Chelsey Pfefffer       F2529       42/149        9:56
755   Gayle Hoybook          F3539       37/165        9:58
756   Jeff Newton            M4044       76/113        9:58
757   Renae Wirth            F3539       38/165        9:59
758   Qingli Zhang           F3539       39/165        9:59
759   Jean Hathhorn          F5054        16/96        9:59
760   Trent Messinger        M3034       88/177        9:59
761   Anna Raines            F2529       43/149        9:59
762   Dan Radik              M2529       75/118       10:00
763   Dan Allen              M5559        30/53       10:00
764   Chris Scalzo           M3034       89/177       10:01
765   Nancy Sohns            F3034       58/167       10:02
766   Laura Stannard         F4549       12/101       10:02
767   Jennifer Thompson      F4044       32/144       10:02
768   Danielle Fletcher      F4044       33/144       10:02
769   Jodi Pugh              F4044       34/144       10:02
770   Nick Volenec           M3034       90/177       10:03
771   Joe Zimmer             M3539      112/156       10:03
772   Karrie Marlow          F4044       35/144       10:03
773   Lindsay Novak          F3539       40/165       10:03
774   Timothy Jeppesen       M3034       91/177       10:03
775   Tina Engelbrecht       F3539       41/165       10:03
776   Kayla Beckstrom        F1824        26/63       10:04
777   Michael Bolte          M5559        31/53       10:05
778   Jennifer Kauffman      F3539       42/165       10:05
779   Kristin Anderson       F4044       36/144       10:05
780   Don Venner             M5054        38/77       10:05
781   Sarah Manion           F2529       44/149       10:05
782   Justin Wardyn          M3539      113/156       10:05
783   Daniel Egermayer       M3034       92/177       10:06
784   Jason Shreck           M3539      114/156       10:06
785   Brenda Peatrowsky      F3539       43/165       10:06
786   Jaime Jensen           F3034       59/167       10:06
787   James Hofstetter       M3034       93/177       10:06
788   Kendall Mixon          F1824        27/63       10:07
789   Marlene Stumpf         F4549       13/101       10:07
790   Kate Lavicky           F2529       45/149       10:07
791   Kimberly Simmons       F3539       44/165       10:08
792   Chad Piening           M3539      115/156       10:08
793   Tyler Kerger           M2529       76/118       10:08
794   Steven Brinkman        M3539      116/156       10:08
795   Kristi Schreck         F2529       46/149       10:08
796   Danielle Harding       F3539       45/165       10:09
797   Melanie Rezac          F3034       60/167       10:09
798   Thomas Chanteloup      M5054        39/77       10:09
799   Lindsey Legler         F3034       61/167       10:09
800   Marcia Thiele          F5559        10/49       10:09
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801   Dennis Crews           M4549        61/94       10:10
802   Jennifer Hiner         F3034       62/167       10:10
803   Jordann Ellis          F2529       47/149       10:10
804   Rhonda Coale           F4549       14/101       10:11
805   Ben Tiefenthaler       M3034       94/177       10:11
806   Amy Chadwell           F3539       46/165       10:12
807   Mike Zebolsky          M5054        40/77       10:12
808   William Kowal          M6064        13/32       10:12
809   Robyn Bradley          F2529       48/149       10:12
810   Mitch Swartzendruber   M4044       77/113       10:13
811   Brandon Rich           M3034       95/177       10:13
812   Jennifer Goeser        F2529       49/149       10:13
813   Jordan Kouma           M1824        35/52       10:13
814   Della Martinmaas       F5054        17/96       10:13
815   Nichole Beran          F3539       47/165       10:13
816   David Lucas            M4549        62/94       10:13
817   Joe Schaffner          M4549        63/94       10:13
818   Jill Mraz              F3034       63/167       10:14
819   Sonya Reynolds         F5054        18/96       10:14
820   Tyler Marshall         M1824        36/52       10:15
821   Mohanad Shukry         M4044       78/113       10:15
822   Abrar Syed             M3034       96/177       10:16
823   James McCoy            M7099          2/4       10:16
824   Mike Moravec           M5054        41/77       10:17
825   Devin Demont           M3539      117/156       10:17
826   Samantha Dupree        F1824        28/63       10:17
827   Mark Sidener           M4044       79/113       10:17
828   Jonathan Ayoub         M3034       97/177       10:17
829   Shannon Labenz         F3034       64/167       10:17
830   Renee Thompson         F5559        11/49       10:18
831   Scot Ringenberg        M3539      118/156       10:18
832   Tara Kessler           F4549       15/101       10:18
833   Kc Nwogu               M2529       77/118       10:18
834   Cody Huebert           M2529       78/118       10:18
835   Thad Greiner           M3034       98/177       10:18
836   Kathy Crews            F4044       37/144       10:19
837   Jenny Kreifels         F3539       48/165       10:19
838   Deena Slechta          F2529       50/149       10:19
839   Ryan Schmidt           M3539      119/156       10:20
840   Chaele Arkfeld         F2529       51/149       10:20
841   Judy Huey              F5054        19/96       10:20
842   Michelleann Avilla     F2529       52/149       10:20
843   Katha Mayland          F4549       16/101       10:20
844   Gabriel Winter         M3539      120/156       10:20
845   Kimberly Remmereid     F4549       17/101       10:20
846   Emily Blincow          F3034       65/167       10:20
847   Connor Smayda          M1824        37/52       10:20
848   Julie Feilner          F5559        12/49       10:20
849   Nate Spath             M3539      121/156       10:21
850   Ryan Tex               M4044       80/113       10:21
851   Chris Lock             M3034       99/177       10:21
852   Frank Guido            M4044       81/113       10:21
853   Jordan Clark           F1824        29/63       10:21
854   Krishna Baluswami      M3034      100/177       10:22
855   Susan Hilgenkamp       F5054        20/96       10:22
856   Michael Nachreiner     M1824        38/52       10:23
857   Suzanne Coleman        F3539       49/165       10:23
858   Lindsay Carroll        F2529       53/149       10:24
859   Kayla Ellis            F2529       54/149       10:24
860   Tey Alikpokou          M3539      122/156       10:24
861   Megan Pierce           F2529       55/149       10:25
862   Christiane Ley         F3539       50/165       10:25
863   Kelsey Phelan          F1824        30/63       10:26
864   Charles Vacanti        M3034      101/177       10:26
865   Chris Hull             M3034      102/177       10:26
866   Douglas Eicher         M3034      103/177       10:26
867   Randy Kuszak           M2529       79/118       10:27
868   Greg Lightner          M4549        64/94       10:27
869   Gayle Morton           F2529       56/149       10:27
870   Tom Burton             M5559        32/53       10:28
871   Allie Hopkins          F3539       51/165       10:28
872   Melody MacEk           F4044       38/144       10:29
873   Jen Marhenke           F3539       52/165       10:29
874   Ray Hodge              M6064        14/32       10:29
875   Jean Schaeufele        F4549       18/101       10:30
876   Lisa Strasser          F5054        21/96       10:30
877   Tammy Kelch            F3539       53/165       10:30
878   Pamela Watkins         F5054        22/96       10:30
879   Jim Burdyny            M6064        15/32       10:30
880   Jillian Zappa          F3034       66/167       10:30
881   Donniebess Weaver      F3034       67/167       10:31
882   Debora Hume            F5559        13/49       10:31
883   Breea Fossey           F2529       57/149       10:32
884   Joel Lechner           M3034      104/177       10:33
885   Jeff Stumpf            M4549        65/94       10:33
886   Dustin Heino           M3034      105/177       10:33
887   Joe Minarick           M3034      106/177       10:34
888   Jeff Haney             M3034      107/177       10:34
889   Scott Heaney           M4044       82/113       10:34
890   Jim Settles            M4044       83/113       10:35
891   Mike Johnson           M5559        33/53       10:35
892   Kristie Jones          F4044       39/144       10:35
893   Alisha Alberts         F4044       40/144       10:36
894   Meri Soe               F5054        23/96       10:36
895   Erin Iselin            F4044       41/144       10:36
896   Jeff Loveland          M2529       80/118       10:37
897   Dana Helvie            F3539       54/165       10:37
898   Kevin Clymer           M3034      108/177       10:37
899   Jim Granger            M4549        66/94       10:37
900   Julie Krejci           F5054        24/96       10:37
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901   Patricia Burdyny       F6064         5/25       10:37
902   Jacque Petersen        F6064         6/25       10:37
903   Michelle Hoppe         F3034       68/167       10:38
904   Melissa Carlson        F4044       42/144       10:39
905   Tom Fossey             M3034      109/177       10:40
906   Suzy Elkins            F4549       19/101       10:40
907   Annette Schmidt        F4044       43/144       10:40
908   Royce Delozier         M6064        16/32       10:40
909   Kelsey Steffes         F2529       58/149       10:41
910   Brooke Ayoub           F3034       69/167       10:42
911   George Kleine          M6064        17/32       10:42
912   Janet Snyder           F5054        25/96       10:42
913   Laura Shillito         F1824        31/63       10:42
914   Doug Cutter            M6064        18/32       10:43
915   Leslie Turner          F1824        32/63       10:43
916   Jill Banaszak          F3539       55/165       10:43
917   Liz Croghan            F3034       70/167       10:44
918   Julie Jardine          F3034       71/167       10:44
919   Eric Hendrickson       M4044       84/113       10:44
920   Steve Hagen            M3034      110/177       10:45
921   Jodie Valish           F4044       44/144       10:45
922   Kristi Hayhurst        F3034       72/167       10:45
923   Robert Hanna           M4549        67/94       10:46
924   Karla Labenz           F5054        26/96       10:46
925   Sarah Gottschalk       F2529       59/149       10:46
926   Scott Roumph           M4044       85/113       10:46
927   Eric Phillips          M1824        39/52       10:47
928   Michael Gerdes         M5054        42/77       10:47
929   Sean Mullen            M5559        34/53       10:47
930   Andrea Jeffers         F3539       56/165       10:47
931   Sheri Pfeil            F4044       45/144       10:47
932   Laurie Peatrowsky      F3539       57/165       10:47
933   Chris Myers            M4044       86/113       10:47
934   Darin Engelbart        M4044       87/113       10:47
935   Jennifer Christensen   F3539       58/165       10:47
936   Rachel Cogan           F2529       60/149       10:48
937   Chris Hoffschneider    M4044       88/113       10:49
938   Kelli Borkowski        F2529       61/149       10:49
939   Joe Robbins            M1824        40/52       10:49
940   Jacob Canniff          M2529       81/118       10:49
941   Chris Neumann          M6064        19/32       10:49
942   Steve Schreck          M5054        43/77       10:49
943   Jerod Santo            M3034      111/177       10:50
944   Kerry Iselin           M4044       89/113       10:50
945   Jeff Walls             M6064        20/32       10:50
946   Bryan Van Slyke        M3034      112/177       10:50
947   Amber Dyer             F3539       59/165       10:51
948   Deborah Lewis          F4044       46/144       10:51
949   Michael MacH           M5054        44/77       10:51
950   Liz Walls              F1824        33/63       10:51
951   Scott Wolf             M5054        45/77       10:51
952   Laurie Tigeris         F4044       47/144       10:52
953   Abayomi Salako         M2529       82/118       10:52
954   Phillip Smith          M1824        41/52       10:52
955   Jessica Sturgeon       F2529       62/149       10:53
956   Jenni Good             F3539       60/165       10:53
957   Emily Nimsakont        F3539       61/165       10:53
958   Sara Klein             F3539       62/165       10:54
959   Dara Manning           F3034       73/167       10:55
960   Jonene Lee             F4044       48/144       10:56
961   Dawn Drey              F5559        14/49       10:56
962   Ronda Colling          F5054        27/96       10:56
963   Jennifer Ross          F3539       63/165       10:56
964   Billy Tegels           M4044       90/113       10:56
965   Monica Bell            F3034       74/167       10:57
966   Stephanie Bergstrom    F4044       49/144       10:57
967   Danielle Boncordo      F1824        34/63       10:57
968   Matthew Novotny        M1824        42/52       10:57
969   Justin Avery           M3034      113/177       10:57
970   Jameson Peters         M3034      114/177       10:57
971   Christy Kriegler       F3034       75/167       10:57
972   Brian Hamilton         M3539      123/156       10:58
973   Carissa Roumph         F3539       64/165       10:58
974   Elizabeth Culhane      F3034       76/167       10:58
975   Robert Hollingsworth   M4549        68/94       10:58
976   Teresa Zwiener         F5054        28/96       10:59
977   Brittnee Nigg          F2529       63/149       11:00
978   David Galante          M3034      115/177       11:00
979   Christine Kenny        F5559        15/49       11:01
980   Ian Laing              M5054        46/77       11:01
981   Lori Bonwell           F4044       50/144       11:02
982   Heike Langdon          F4549       20/101       11:02
983   Justin Moeller         M2529       83/118       11:02
984   Jeff Martinson         M4044       91/113       11:02
985   Patti Lamoureux        F6064         7/25       11:03
986   Samantha Brandl        F1824        35/63       11:03
987   Penny Albers           F3539       65/165       11:03
988   Stacy Wagner           F4044       51/144       11:03
989   Gina Simrell           F4044       52/144       11:04
990   Nancy Korbitz          F4549       21/101       11:04
991   Jim Haas               M5559        35/53       11:04
992   Greg Hall              M2529       84/118       11:04
993   Ron Hansen             M6064        21/32       11:04
994   Ashley Banaszek        F2529       64/149       11:05
995   Aaron Norman           F1824        36/63       11:05
996   Bill Humphrey          M3539      124/156       11:05
997   Charles Gade           M2529       85/118       11:05
998   Jean Lamberson         F4549       22/101       11:06
999   Carl Peterson          M6064        22/32       11:06
1000  Andrew Zidon           M3539      125/156       11:07
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1001  Kelsey Dempsey         F2529       65/149       11:08
1002  Paul Larsen            M6064        23/32       11:08
1003  Janis Pedersen         F5559        16/49       11:08
1004  William Heaston        M3034      116/177       11:09
1005  Nathan Reedy           M3034      117/177       11:09
1006  Dawn Kirchert          F4044       53/144       11:09
1007  Amanda Dickson         F3539       66/165       11:09
1008  Chris Hoebelheinrich   F5054        29/96       11:10
1009  Angela Kubicek         F3034       77/167       11:10
1010  Katie Benak            F2529       66/149       11:10
1011  Sylvia Hanson          F5054        30/96       11:10
1012  Kacey Wandrey          F3539       67/165       11:10
1013  Jenny Zebley           F3034       78/167       11:10
1014  Amanda Blomberg        F2529       67/149       11:10
1015  Dalton Dabney          M1824        43/52       11:11
1016  Lindsay Cosimano       F3539       68/165       11:11
1017  Ryan Andersen          M3034      118/177       11:11
1018  Erin Cross             F2529       68/149       11:12
1019  Howard Kutler          M5559        36/53       11:13
1020  Tinamarie Probyn       F5559        17/49       11:13
1021  Marie Johnson          F4549       23/101       11:13
1022  Sarah Shewchuk         F1824        37/63       11:13
1023  Todd Hoogner           M4549        69/94       11:13
1024  Matt Sullivan          M3539      126/156       11:13
1025  Tony Wuestewald        M4044       92/113       11:13
1026  Jami Huetson           F3034       79/167       11:14
1027  Joan Kurtenbach        F5054        31/96       11:14
1028  Andrew Henneberry      M3539      127/156       11:14
1029  Tracie Kerns           F4044       54/144       11:14
1030  Annette O'Brien        F5054        32/96       11:15
1031  Kayleigh Chung         F2529       69/149       11:15
1032  Gail Craig             F5054        33/96       11:15
1033  Lisa Click             F3539       69/165       11:16
1034  Steve Smith            M3539      128/156       11:16
1035  Jamie Stech            F2529       70/149       11:16
1036  Michelle Vorpahl       F4044       55/144       11:16
1037  Jacy Botsford          F4549       24/101       11:16
1038  Skylar Cline           F1824        38/63       11:17
1039  Corinne Safford        F3539       70/165       11:17
1040  Kelly Niewald          F3539       71/165       11:17
1041  Michelle Stopak        F4044       56/144       11:18
1042  Greg Bumpus            M5054        47/77       11:18
1043  Erin Hoffman           F3539       72/165       11:19
1044  Melissa Diaz           F2529       71/149       11:19
1045  Jennifer Bazer         F4044       57/144       11:19
1046  Patrick Garnatz        M3539      129/156       11:19
1047  Rachel Lahood          F2529       72/149       11:19
1048  Kim Guyer              F4044       58/144       11:19
1049  Susan Lewis            F4044       59/144       11:19
1050  Matthew Severa         M2529       86/118       11:20
1051  Rodney Hay             M5559        37/53       11:21
1052  Julie Adamson          F5054        34/96       11:21
1053  Tim Weiler             M5054        48/77       11:21
1054  Kiliki Wiggins         F3539       73/165       11:22
1055  Ben Kiser              M4044       93/113       11:22
1056  Jonathan Botsford      M2529       87/118       11:22
1057  Chyanne Townsend       F3539       74/165       11:23
1058  Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549       25/101       11:23
1059  Mike Farrell           M5054        49/77       11:23
1060  Joe Kalina             M3034      119/177       11:23
1061  Missy Myrick           F4549       26/101       11:23
1062  Jessica Turner         F3034       80/167       11:24
1063  Tawnya Routh           F4044       60/144       11:24
1064  Danielle Molle         F2529       73/149       11:24
1065  Daniel Pusch           M3539      130/156       11:24
1066  Jason Goetzinger       M3034      120/177       11:24
1067  Kelsey Hunke           F1824        39/63       11:24
1068  Tom Wolterman          M4549        70/94       11:25
1069  Renee Nolte            F5054        35/96       11:25
1070  Brittany Johnson       F2529       74/149       11:25
1071  Angie Uttecht          F4044       61/144       11:25
1072  Todd Remmereid         M4044       94/113       11:26
1073  Jamie Hill             F3034       81/167       11:26
1074  Billie Jo Burns        F3539       75/165       11:26
1075  Steven Acamo           M4549        71/94       11:27
1076  Rhonda Corliss         F4549       27/101       11:27
1077  Heidi Vescio           F4549       28/101       11:27
1078  Kyle Anderson          M2529       88/118       11:28
1079  Timothy Winterlin      M3034      121/177       11:28
1080  Sarah Norwood          F3034       82/167       11:29
1081  Crystal Smith          F3034       83/167       11:29
1082  Amanda Ciurej          F2529       75/149       11:29
1083  April Koske            F3539       76/165       11:29
1084  Tiffany Bukacek        F1824        40/63       11:30
1085  Lauren Hartung         F3034       84/167       11:31
1086  Wayne Matychuk         M5054        50/77       11:32
1087  Brian Hromas           M4549        72/94       11:32
1088  Daniel McPherson       M3034      122/177       11:32
1089  Don Henery             M5559        38/53       11:34
1090  Tiffany Donahoe        F4044       62/144       11:34
1091  Todd Pirnie            M3539      131/156       11:34
1092  Marycarmen Madson      F4044       63/144       11:34
1093  Melissa Medinger       F3539       77/165       11:35
1094  Sean Kenney            M4044       95/113       11:36
1095  Nicki Bordovsky        F3034       85/167       11:37
1096  Amy Feekin Hamilton    F4044       64/144       11:37
1097  Brooke Lukassen        F2529       76/149       11:38
1098  Sean McKown            M4549        73/94       11:38
1099  Molly Farrell          F3034       86/167       11:39
1100  Kelvin Thurman         M4549        74/94       11:39
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1101  Aaron Anderson         M2529       89/118       11:40
1102  K Davis                M3034      123/177       11:40
1103  Jayasudha Sivamani     F4044       65/144       11:40
1104  Alicia Wolford         F2529       77/149       11:41
1105  Parker Wrasse          M1824        44/52       11:41
1106  Anthony Tuttle         M2529       90/118       11:41
1107  Amy Busch              F4044       66/144       11:42
1108  David Pidgeon          M2529       91/118       11:42
1109  Kelly Flegle           F2529       78/149       11:43
1110  Latrice Martin         F3539       78/165       11:43
1111  Michael Kimmet         M3034      124/177       11:43
1112  Isaac Ramos-Avitia     M4549        75/94       11:43
1113  Kent Martin            M4549        76/94       11:44
1114  Lee Weidle             M3034      125/177       11:44
1115  Catherine Rafteseth    F4044       67/144       11:44
1116  Amber Jones            F3539       79/165       11:44
1117  Katie Garrels          F2529       79/149       11:45
1118  Katie Fehrman          F3539       80/165       11:45
1119  Jacque Milstead        F4549       29/101       11:46
1120  Lisa Humphrey          F4044       68/144       11:46
1121  Clayton Mattice        M3539      132/156       11:46
1122  Aaron Faltin           M7099          3/4       11:47
1123  Mindy Dalrymple        F3034       87/167       11:47
1124  Greg Collins           M2529       92/118       11:48
1125  Pam Bishop             F5054        36/96       11:49
1126  Anthony Christensen    M6064        24/32       11:49
1127  Josh Gilmore           M3034      126/177       11:49
1128  Sabrina Ebbing         F2529       80/149       11:50
1129  Jason Gaskin           M3034      127/177       11:50
1130  Peggy Reinecke         F5559        18/49       11:51
1131  Robin Arens            F4044       69/144       11:51
1132  Alex Boettcher         M3034      128/177       11:51
1133  Garret Parker          M5559        39/53       11:52
1134  Pam Hopkins            F4549       30/101       11:53
1135  Jessica Brown          F3034       88/167       11:54
1136  Agatta Ng'weshemi      F2529       81/149       11:55
1137  Jordan Raynor          M3034      129/177       11:56
1138  Maria Schneider        F4549       31/101       11:56
1139  Bryan Bordenkecher     M2529       93/118       11:57
1140  Jorge Wiebold          M2529       94/118       11:57
1141  Marites Anisco         F3539       81/165       11:57
1142  Cindy Wood             F4044       70/144       11:57
1143  Cynthia Campean        F4044       71/144       11:58
1144  Amber Hutchinson       F3034       89/167       11:58
1145  Jim Clements           M3034      130/177       11:58
1146  David Daniels          M5054        51/77       11:59
1147  Andrew Bailey          M4549        77/94       11:59
1148  Amy Yardley            F3539       82/165       11:59
1149  Michelle Tafoya        F4044       72/144       12:00
1150  Natalie Mullaney       F2529       82/149       12:00
1151  Laura Linden           F2529       83/149       12:00
1152  Scott Winkelmann       M5054        52/77       12:01
1153  Dean Arkfeld           M5559        40/53       12:02
1154  Mike Marlow            M4549        78/94       12:02
1155  Rita Thompson          F3539       83/165       12:02
1156  Ashley Sum             F2529       84/149       12:03
1157  Debbie Newhouse        F5054        37/96       12:03
1158  Ele You                M2529       95/118       12:04
1159  Richie Turner          M3034      131/177       12:04
1160  Tia Marie Schoenfeld   F6064         8/25       12:04
1161  Erin Sanders           F3034       90/167       12:04
1162  Kyle Reppert           M3034      132/177       12:04
1163  Jason Hage             M3034      133/177       12:05
1164  Stephen Wendover       M2529       96/118       12:05
1165  Chris Russell          M3539      133/156       12:05
1166  Kimberly Gibson        F4044       73/144       12:06
1167  Shannon Reider         F4549       32/101       12:06
1168  Trish Doebel           F3034       91/167       12:06
1169  MacAla Hoffschneider   F3539       84/165       12:06
1170  Josh Neville           M4044       96/113       12:07
1171  Barbara Taylor         F3034       92/167       12:07
1172  Jeffrey Guenin         M3539      134/156       12:08
1173  Rebekah Cromer         F2529       85/149       12:08
1174  Mallory White          F2529       86/149       12:08
1175  Cole Sargent           M2529       97/118       12:08
1176  Debbie Janzen          F5054        38/96       12:10
1177  Karen Peppmuller       F5054        39/96       12:10
1178  Katie Costanzo         F3539       85/165       12:11
1179  Amanda Williams        F3539       86/165       12:11
1180  Dave Hammond           M5054        53/77       12:12
1181  Lon Boling             M6064        25/32       12:13
1182  Nick Ahl               M2529       98/118       12:13
1183  Matt Timm              M4549        79/94       12:13
1184  Kasie Heydt            F3034       93/167       12:13
1185  Amy Shreck             F3034       94/167       12:14
1186  Jody Skradski          F3539       87/165       12:14
1187  Sam Fischer            M4549        80/94       12:14
1188  Sandy Rodriguez        F3034       95/167       12:15
1189  Lisa Kelly             F5054        40/96       12:15
1190  Michael Shaw           M3034      134/177       12:15
1191  Kelsey Morin           F2529       87/149       12:16
1192  Kelly Hiskey           F2529       88/149       12:16
1193  Jon Daubman            M1824        45/52       12:18
1194  Linda Flott            F5054        41/96       12:18
1195  Susan Adler            F4044       74/144       12:18
1196  Pat Jenner             M3539      135/156       12:18
1197  David Byrne            M6064        26/32       12:18
1198  Samantha Slater        F2529       89/149       12:19
1199  Ray Thomas             M6064        27/32       12:19
1200  Dan Bourne             M3034      135/177       12:20
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1201  Tania Stevens          F4044       75/144       12:21
1202  Marie Hillabrand       F4044       76/144       12:21
1203  Miranda McCartney      F1824        41/63       12:22
1204  Audra Anneberg         F4044       77/144       12:22
1205  Ann Messinger          F3034       96/167       12:22
1206  Elizabeth Kavan        F3539       88/165       12:23
1207  Sara Badalucco         F3034       97/167       12:23
1208  Ashley Bremers         F1824        42/63       12:23
1209  Patti Honz             F5559        19/49       12:24
1210  Alisha Young           F4549       33/101       12:24
1211  Nichole Schultes       F3034       98/167       12:24
1212  Polly Faltin           F4044       78/144       12:24
1213  Mike Patterson         M3539      136/156       12:25
1214  Becky Schaefer         F3034       99/167       12:25
1215  Rosanne Decker         F3539       89/165       12:25
1216  Heidi Leaders          F4549       34/101       12:25
1217  Mary Akers             F5559        20/49       12:25
1218  Monica Larsen          M4044       97/113       12:26
1219  Martin Engelsman       M2529       99/118       12:26
1220  Russell Hannon         M3034      136/177       12:27
1221  Janet Bremers          F5054        42/96       12:28
1222  Brian Bayliss          M3539      137/156       12:28
1223  Kip Johnson            M3539      138/156       12:29
1224  Aubrey Kuhl            F3034      100/167       12:29
1225  Tim Goodnight Ii       M3034      137/177       12:29
1226  Janelle Reppert        F4044       79/144       12:30
1227  Sarah Beam             F3539       90/165       12:30
1228  Jessica Kuzeppa        F3539       91/165       12:31
1229  Anne MacKie            F3539       92/165       12:31
1230  Lisa Marcuccio         F5054        43/96       12:32
1231  Nicholas Koukis        M4044       98/113       12:32
1232  Kurt Kellberg          M3034      138/177       12:32
1233  Larry Farris           M5054        54/77       12:32
1234  Amy Lacroix            F5054        44/96       12:34
1235  Timothy Moore          M4549        81/94       12:34
1236  Brandon Garrels        M2529      100/118       12:34
1237  Melissa Owings         F3539       93/165       12:34
1238  Jordan Miller          M2529      101/118       12:34
1239  Liz Renner             F4549       35/101       12:35
1240  Kristen Gottschalk     F5054        45/96       12:35
1241  Niso Yarbabaeva        F3034      101/167       12:35
1242  Madison Sorrick        F1824        43/63       12:36
1243  Holly Parkhurst        F4549       36/101       12:36
1244  Brian Poznanski        M5559        41/53       12:36
1245  Sharon Mantz           F5054        46/96       12:36
1246  Zach Mikulicz          M1824        46/52       12:38
1247  Rosie Stearns          F5559        21/49       12:38
1248  Tatum Anderson         F2529       90/149       12:38
1249  Patricia Cantu         F6064         9/25       12:39
1250  Nicole Echtenkamp      F1824        44/63       12:40
1251  Sandy Zidon            F4044       80/144       12:40
1252  Melissa McAllister     F3034      102/167       12:41
1253  Marti Drake            F4549       37/101       12:43
1254  Denise Lawver          F5559        22/49       12:44
1255  Joe Lapuzza            M3034      139/177       12:44
1256  Eddie Pace             M4549        82/94       12:45
1257  Ashley Smith           F1824        45/63       12:45
1258  Marsha Yohe            F6064        10/25       12:45
1259  Kyle Johnson           M2529      102/118       12:45
1260  Laura Troudt           F4044       81/144       12:46
1261  Nancy Seelhoff         F5559        23/49       12:46
1262  Lizabeth Raabe         F3034      103/167       12:46
1263  Victoria Lorenz        F5054        47/96       12:47
1264  Marty Jorgensen        F4549       38/101       12:47
1265  Thomas O'Rear          M3034      140/177       12:48
1266  Virginia Roode         F3034      104/167       12:48
1267  Ranjith Kumar          M3034      141/177       12:49
1268  Jessi Verville         F3034      105/167       12:50
1269  Nikki Moravec          F4549       39/101       12:51
1270  Glenn Koch             M5054        55/77       12:52
1271  Diane Hawkins          F5054        48/96       12:52
1272  Jason Brown            M3034      142/177       12:53
1273  Gabriel Gianes         M2529      103/118       12:53
1274  Kristen Springer       F2529       91/149       12:53
1275  Jaclyn Gibbons         F3539       94/165       12:53
1276  Susan McClaughry       F5054        49/96       12:53
1277  Lou Meek               M6569          5/9       12:54
1278  Peggy Scherling        F5559        24/49       12:54
1279  Susan Towles           F4044       82/144       12:55
1280  Thomas Townsend        M4549        83/94       12:55
1281  Jenni Huff             F2529       92/149       12:57
1282  Regan Vecchio          F2529       93/149       12:57
1283  Mary Palu              F4044       83/144       12:57
1284  Jeff Saylors           M3034      143/177       12:57
1285  Samuel Glover          M1824        47/52       12:59
1286  Faith Denton           F3034      106/167       12:59
1287  Abigail Visty          F2529       94/149       12:59
1288  Mary Henchal           F6064        11/25       12:59
1289  Joyce Butler           F5559        25/49       12:59
1290  Hugh Schuett           M5054        56/77       12:59
1291  Rachel Goetz           F2529       95/149       12:59
1292  Delores Wille          F5054        50/96       13:00
1293  Kristin Sterba         F2529       96/149       13:00
1294  Brandy Bunjer          F3034      107/167       13:02
1295  Elizabeth Brennan      F2529       97/149       13:02
1296  Melissa Wilson         F3034      108/167       13:03
1297  Ashley Rich            F2529       98/149       13:03
1298  Karen Allen            F5054        51/96       13:04
1299  Gina Miller            F3539       95/165       13:04
1300  Mindy Althouse         F5054        52/96       13:04
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1301  Gwynne Wilson          F4549       40/101       13:05
1302  Beverly Robinson       F4549       41/101       13:05
1303  Robert Beckerbauer Jr  M4044       99/113       13:06
1304  Dani Clemons           F2529       99/149       13:06
1305  Kathy Kirschner        F4044       84/144       13:06
1306  Mike Goble             M2529      104/118       13:07
1307  Steve Donahoe          M5054        57/77       13:07
1308  Joy Dobrauc            F3539       96/165       13:07
1309  Janet Sorensen         F4549       42/101       13:09
1310  Erin Johnson           F3539       97/165       13:09
1311  Jo Higgins             F5559        26/49       13:10
1312  Amy Hintz              F4549       43/101       13:10
1313  Teresa Gleason         F5054        53/96       13:10
1314  Kimm Sillman           F4549       44/101       13:11
1315  Theresa Evans          F4549       45/101       13:12
1316  Michele Marth          F4044       85/144       13:13
1317  Tara Johnson           F2529      100/149       13:13
1318  Melissa Obermier       F3034      109/167       13:13
1319  Justin Morford         M3034      144/177       13:15
1320  Laura Stueck           F5054        54/96       13:16
1321  Ryan Tovey             M3034      145/177       13:16
1322  Mary Ann Thurman       F4549       46/101       13:17
1323  Andrew Longwell        M2529      105/118       13:18
1324  Elena Uram             F2529      101/149       13:18
1325  Daniel Hooyboer        M2529      106/118       13:18
1326  Nate Obrien            M3034      146/177       13:19
1327  Molly Smith            F2529      102/149       13:19
1328  Jamie Ward             F2529      103/149       13:19
1329  Amanda Caradori        F3034      110/167       13:20
1330  Pearl Ferguson         F2529      104/149       13:21
1331  Nick Greiner           M3034      147/177       13:21
1332  Judy Anderson          F5054        55/96       13:22
1333  Sarah Stanek           F1824        46/63       13:22
1334  Stephanie Franey       F4549       47/101       13:22
1335  Julie Hartman          F4549       48/101       13:23
1336  Angela Martin          F4549       49/101       13:23
1337  Scott Semanisin        M4044      100/113       13:24
1338  Rachel Koesters        F2529      105/149       13:24
1339  Melanie McIntyre       F4044       86/144       13:26
1340  Sarah Klahn            F1824        47/63       13:26
1341  Deborah Neff           F3539       98/165       13:27
1342  Leah Dinoso            F4549       50/101       13:28
1343  Stacie Thomas          F4044       87/144       13:28
1344  Jonathan Richter       M2529      107/118       13:28
1345  Nizam Qassem           M5054        58/77       13:28
1346  Rebecca Aboe           F3034      111/167       13:29
1347  Steve Smayda           M4549        84/94       13:29
1348  Kellie Long            F3034      112/167       13:29
1349  Robbin Anderson        F3539       99/165       13:31
1350  Jody Fenton            F4549       51/101       13:32
1351  Kathy Downing          F3539      100/165       13:32
1352  Eryn Tedesco           F3539      101/165       13:32
1353  Matthew Easter         M3034      148/177       13:32
1354  Hess Dyas              M7099          4/4       13:34
1355  Arlen Robichaux        M3034      149/177       13:35
1356  Kris Coates            F4044       88/144       13:35
1357  Zarina Lu              F3034      113/167       13:37
1358  Julie Johnson          F4044       89/144       13:37
1359  Jodie Hankins          F4044       90/144       13:37
1360  Heather Maynard        F3539      102/165       13:40
1361  Heather Vanourney      F3539      103/165       13:41
1362  Bailey Rico            F1824        48/63       13:43
1363  Lauren Dick            F1824        49/63       13:43
1364  Cindy Klenda           F4549       52/101       13:44
1365  Tom Szurpicki          M5054        59/77       13:44
1366  Jamie Kinnaird         F3539      104/165       13:44
1367  John Ziegenbein        M6569          6/9       13:45
1368  Jennifer Bogacz        F3539      105/165       13:46
1369  Nancy Sipple           F5054        56/96       13:47
1370  Erin Sanfilippo        F3539      106/165       13:48
1371  Jeff Hinchcliff        M2529      108/118       13:48
1372  Heidi Lerdahl          F5054        57/96       13:49
1373  Matt Hansen            M3539      139/156       13:50
1374  Jayson Maxwell         M3539      140/156       13:50
1375  Kathy Lahood           F5054        58/96       13:51
1376  Jean McGinnis          F4549       53/101       13:52
1377  Angela Hart            F4044       91/144       13:52
1378  Lisa Heiden            F2529      106/149       13:52
1379  Matt Gilbert           M3034      150/177       13:53
1380  Denise Bojan           F5054        59/96       13:53
1381  Wendy Wohlers-Gerdes   F4549       54/101       13:53
1382  Mandi Dalton           F3539      107/165       13:54
1383  Mark Higgins           M6064        28/32       13:55
1384  Sarah Voss             F3034      114/167       13:55
1385  Keith Strasser         M5054        60/77       13:56
1386  Matthew Chrisman       M3539      141/156       13:57
1387  Barb Meendering        F3539      108/165       13:58
1388  Katie George           F2529      107/149       13:58
1389  Meagan Kurmel          F1824        50/63       13:59
1390  Steffany Carey         F3539      109/165       13:59
1391  Kathy Allyn            F4549       55/101       13:59
1392  Lisa Emswiler          F4044       92/144       13:59
1393  Adam Althoff           M3539      142/156       14:01
1394  Dawn Bolamperti        F4044       93/144       14:01
1395  Kendra Strasser        F1824        51/63       14:01
1396  Johnathan Hammond      M1824        48/52       14:02
1397  Samantha Mines         F1824        52/63       14:02
1398  Patrick Nikiema        M3034      151/177       14:03
1399  Michael Wolf           M3539      143/156       14:03
1400  Katie Althoff          F3034      115/167       14:03
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1401  Viji Gopalrao          F3539      110/165       14:03
1402  Bryan Helzer           M5559        42/53       14:03
1403  Jody Petersen          F4549       56/101       14:03
1404  Catherine Marasco      F4044       94/144       14:04
1405  Erin Brungardt         F3539      111/165       14:04
1406  Gail Kassmeyer         F5559        27/49       14:05
1407  Ryan Gillen            M3539      144/156       14:05
1408  Brian Bonifant         M4044      101/113       14:05
1409  Darren Cech            M4044      102/113       14:06
1410  Josh Cox               M3539      145/156       14:06
1411  Merritt Matsunami      F2529      108/149       14:07
1412  Carol Olafson          F3539      112/165       14:07
1413  Rebecca Pivonka        F3034      116/167       14:08
1414  Jim Wegman             M5054        61/77       14:09
1415  Clinton Reistoffer     M3034      152/177       14:09
1416  Kendra Galante         F2529      109/149       14:10
1417  Helen Hoer             F5054        60/96       14:12
1418  Emily Conners          F2529      110/149       14:15
1419  Carlyn Corcoran        F3034      117/167       14:15
1420  Phil Colling           M5559        43/53       14:18
1421  Lindsay Brown          F3539      113/165       14:19
1422  Cassie Schnackel       F3034      118/167       14:21
1423  Bill Warzak            M6064        29/32       14:22
1424  Michelle Shimmel       F3034      119/167       14:23
1425  Brian Brown            M4044      103/113       14:23
1426  Gianna Howard          F2529      111/149       14:24
1427  Lilly Blase            F5559        28/49       14:25
1428  Rigoberto Perez        M3034      153/177       14:25
1429  Julie Berger           F3539      114/165       14:25
1430  Chris Pilcher          F3539      115/165       14:25
1431  Kevin Wenninghoff      M2529      109/118       14:25
1432  Nate Ofstedal          M4549        85/94       14:26
1433  Mary Slominski         F5054        61/96       14:26
1434  Shelby Lightner        F1824        53/63       14:27
1435  John Batchelder        M3539      146/156       14:29
1436  Cyndi Wenninghoff      F2529      112/149       14:29
1437  Johanna Boritzki       F3539      116/165       14:29
1438  Melanie Walsh          F3539      117/165       14:29
1439  Jessica Scavelli       F3539      118/165       14:32
1440  Stacy Bruhn            F4549       57/101       14:33
1441  Julie Godbout          F4044       95/144       14:33
1442  June Fenske            F4044       96/144       14:33
1443  Michelle Haller        F3539      119/165       14:34
1444  Steven Williams        M4044      104/113       14:35
1445  Caitlyn Hogue          F2529      113/149       14:36
1446  Mary Quandt            F3034      120/167       14:36
1447  Tracy Fricke           F3539      120/165       14:36
1448  Michael Debolt         M5054        62/77       14:36
1449  Jeneen Sagon           F4044       97/144       14:36
1450  Carrie Oberwetter      F3539      121/165       14:37
1451  Caitlin Botsios        F1824        54/63       14:40
1452  Gary Collett           M5054        63/77       14:40
1453  Denise Adams           F5054        62/96       14:40
1454  Rachel Sanchez         F3539      122/165       14:41
1455  John Hutchinson        M6064        30/32       14:42
1456  Shane Kaluf            M2529      110/118       14:43
1457  Kristin Petrik         F3539      123/165       14:43
1458  Derek Larson           M3034      154/177       14:43
1459  Melissa Townsend       F3539      124/165       14:44
1460  Ashley Moeller         F2529      114/149       14:45
1461  Ellie Charter          F3539      125/165       14:45
1462  Todd Buza              M4549        86/94       14:48
1463  Becky Brown            F4044       98/144       14:49
1464  Jessica Williams       F3539      126/165       14:50
1465  Martina Kolobara       F2529      115/149       14:50
1466  Joel Case              M3539      147/156       14:51
1467  Jason Burkhiser        M4044      105/113       14:52
1468  Danny Derr             M5054        64/77       14:54
1469  Karla Von Seggern      F4044       99/144       14:54
1470  Kelly Morris           F4044      100/144       14:54
1471  Mark Lowe              M5054        65/77       14:55
1472  Margaret Stein         F4549       58/101       14:55
1473  Ray O'Connell          M3539      148/156       14:56
1474  Kasey Godinez          F3539      127/165       14:56
1475  Jeff Carder            M4549        87/94       14:58
1476  Jose Diaz              M3034      155/177       14:59
1477  Ciera Erwin            F2529      116/149       14:59
1478  Jenny Smothers         F3539      128/165       14:59
1479  Justin Meyers          M4044      106/113       14:59
1480  Lori Harmon            F4549       59/101       15:00
1481  Debora Dalfonso        F5559        29/49       15:01
1482  Kim Shore              F4549       60/101       15:01
1483  Brandi Rollins         F2529      117/149       15:03
1484  Grace Stringfellow     F5054        63/96       15:03
1485  Megan Niday            F3034      121/167       15:03
1486  Marty Vanderheiden     M5054        66/77       15:03
1487  Tyler Niday            M3034      156/177       15:04
1488  Mary Biffar            F5054        64/96       15:05
1489  Jaci O'Brien           F4044      101/144       15:06
1490  Dawn Baker             F5559        30/49       15:06
1491  Diane Goss             F4549       61/101       15:06
1492  Nichole Christie       F3539      129/165       15:08
1493  Jennifer Riesselman    F4549       62/101       15:08
1494  Tim Greer              M4549        88/94       15:09
1495  Melissa Holder         F3034      122/167       15:09
1496  Kim Purcell            F3034      123/167       15:12
1497  Shea Lundeby           M2529      111/118       15:13
1498  Stephanie Janzen       F4549       63/101       15:14
1499  Bunny Waugh            F6064        12/25       15:14
1500  Erik Decker            M3034      157/177       15:14
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1501  Krista Honig           F4044      102/144       15:14
1502  Justin Purcell         M3034      158/177       15:14
1503  Peter Parkert          M6569          7/9       15:14
1504  Ruth Guthrie           F5054        65/96       15:16
1505  Judy Essink            F5054        66/96       15:17
1506  Kris Stanek            F4549       64/101       15:18
1507  Beth Curtis            F4044      103/144       15:19
1508  Amanda Lapuzza         F3539      130/165       15:20
1509  Chad Gould             M3034      159/177       15:22
1510  Patty Bradley          F5559        31/49       15:22
1511  Sharon Beck            F4549       65/101       15:22
1512  Michaela Fischer       F1824        55/63       15:23
1513  Amy Wilson             F4549       66/101       15:23
1514  Ann Claymiller         F5054        67/96       15:23
1515  Patrick Cox            M3034      160/177       15:23
1516  Rachel Minchow         F3539      131/165       15:25
1517  Erin Palmer            F2529      118/149       15:26
1518  Vanessa Mitchell       F2529      119/149       15:27
1519  Karen Moran            F5054        68/96       15:27
1520  Stephanie Kelley       F3034      124/167       15:29
1521  Eric Deters            M4044      107/113       15:29
1522  Melissa Rice           F2529      120/149       15:29
1523  Abbi Raasch            F2529      121/149       15:30
1524  Mimi Rogers            F5054        69/96       15:31
1525  Terri Scott            F4549       67/101       15:33
1526  Christian Lind         M4044      108/113       15:34
1527  Kelly Jepsen           F4044      104/144       15:34
1528  Erin Johnson           F3539      132/165       15:34
1529  Becky Kroll            F4044      105/144       15:35
1530  Joshua Point           M3034      161/177       15:36
1531  Shawn Carder           F4549       68/101       15:36
1532  Jennifer Boettcher     F3539      133/165       15:39
1533  Stephanie Andersen     F2529      122/149       15:40
1534  Heather Thompson       F3539      134/165       15:41
1535  Nancy Blackwell        F5054        70/96       15:41
1536  Jana Neal              F3034      125/167       15:43
1537  Kelli Wiebelhaus       F2529      123/149       15:44
1538  Jd Gates               M2529      112/118       15:45
1539  Lynne Schroeder        F5054        71/96       15:47
1540  Karen Mitera           F5054        72/96       15:48
1541  James Vaughan          M5054        67/77       15:48
1542  Jen Beran              F4044      106/144       15:51
1543  Kristi Peitzmeier      F4549       69/101       15:52
1544  Amy Lind               F3539      135/165       15:52
1545  Rebecca Kaup           F3539      136/165       15:53
1546  Joshawa Tweedy         M3034      162/177       15:53
1547  Dana Washington        F4044      107/144       15:54
1548  Caseina Mixan          F3539      137/165       15:56
1549  Michael True           M2529      113/118       15:58
1550  Jerry Morrissey        M4549        89/94       16:00
1551  Bill Bazer             M4044      109/113       16:01
1552  Raquel  (kelly) Carlso F4549       70/101       16:01
1553  Laura Weiler           F5054        73/96       16:03
1554  Tim Sabo               M5054        68/77       16:04
1555  Molly Morrissey        F5054        74/96       16:04
1556  Terri Kelly            F5559        32/49       16:05
1557  Larinda Christensen    F5559        33/49       16:07
1558  Jane Carmody           F6064        13/25       16:08
1559  Marie Bennett          F6064        14/25       16:09
1560  Lisa Shawler           F4549       71/101       16:10
1561  Eric Dernovish         M5054        69/77       16:10
1562  Melissa Dernovish      F4549       72/101       16:11
1563  Albert Palensky        M5559        44/53       16:11
1564  Patti Freshman         F5559        34/49       16:15
1565  Sarah Smith            F3539      138/165       16:15
1566  Tanna White            F2529      124/149       16:16
1567  Jay Roane              M5054        70/77       16:16
1568  Chad Pfeifer           M3539      149/156       16:17
1569  Lori Vanderheiden      F4549       73/101       16:17
1570  Dina Abel              F3539      139/165       16:17
1571  Megan Geerts           F3034      126/167       16:18
1572  Brenda Boeck Tellier   F4549       74/101       16:18
1573  Lindy Ferguson         F3539      140/165       16:18
1574  Steve Smith            M4044      110/113       16:19
1575  Kristen Albin          F3034      127/167       16:23
1576  Amy Maynes             F4044      108/144       16:31
1577  Heather Peters         F3034      128/167       16:31
1578  Amanda Humphrey        F3539      141/165       16:34
1579  Kathe Corbett          F4549       75/101       16:34
1580  Dawn Johnson           F4044      109/144       16:36
1581  Rosie Lenz             F6569          1/2       16:36
1582  Julie Main             F5054        75/96       16:37
1583  Stephanie Fogle        F3034      129/167       16:41
1584  Abby Gordon            F1824        56/63       16:43
1585  Christie Keller        F3539      142/165       16:45
1586  Stephanie Carter       F4549       76/101       16:47
1587  William Callahan       M3034      163/177       16:47
1588  Jennie Cormier         F4044      110/144       16:49
1589  Mandy Gervase          F3539      143/165       16:50
1590  Sarah Cogdill          F2529      125/149       16:50
1591  Marylynne Lightner     F4044      111/144       16:55
1592  Susan Davidson         F4549       77/101       16:56
1593  Peter Seiler           M6569          8/9       16:58
1594  Paul Cogdill           M3034      164/177       16:58
1595  Sara Mathews           F4044      112/144       17:03
1596  Connie Schmiesing      F4044      113/144       17:07
1597  Chris Phillips         M6064        31/32       17:08
1598  Elizabeth Volpi        F1824        57/63       17:08
1599  Eric Schnackel         M3539      150/156       17:09
1600  Stacey Larson          F3034      130/167       17:10
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1601  Alicia Campbell        F2529      126/149       17:12
1602  Amanda Hill            F4044      114/144       17:13
1603  Travis Stangl          M3034      165/177       17:19
1604  Sara Dietrich          F2529      127/149       17:21
1605  Alec Smith             M5559        45/53       17:21
1606  Gary Brady             M5559        46/53       17:23
1607  Stephanie Brady        F2529      128/149       17:23
1608  Miranda Borchardt      F2529      129/149       17:24
1609  Christine Meza         F4044      115/144       17:24
1610  Cherie Juszczyk        F4044      116/144       17:25
1611  Margaret Smith         F5559        35/49       17:27
1612  Robert Bojan           M5054        71/77       17:38
1613  Rogene Smith           F4549       78/101       17:39
1614  Jill Robichaux         F3539      144/165       17:42
1615  Jen Homann             F3034      131/167       17:42
1616  Susie Gerner           F2529      130/149       17:44
1617  Deb Hilgendorf         F3539      145/165       17:44
1618  Sande Linbo            F6064        15/25       17:45
1619  Kyle Marler            M4044      111/113       17:46
1620  Jara Sturdivant-Wilson F3034      132/167       17:48
1621  Teresa Schlichting     F4044      117/144       17:48
1622  William Johnson        M5054        72/77       17:48
1623  Robyn Pope             F5054        76/96       17:49
1624  Eric Larson            M3034      166/177       17:49
1625  Lenal Bottoms          F4549       79/101       17:49
1626  Jeanette Gannon        F2529      131/149       17:54
1627  Jen Roumph             F4044      118/144       17:56
1628  Carol Poulson          F5054        77/96       17:57
1629  Tracie Hines           F4549       80/101       17:59
1630  Dwayne Deibert         M5559        47/53       18:01
1631  Dhiman Shah            M4549        90/94       18:03
1632  Jeanette Hergenroder   F4549       81/101       18:03
1633  Mikala Schuman         F3034      133/167       18:04
1634  Dan Pojar              M2529      114/118       18:05
1635  Nicole Savary          F1824        58/63       18:05
1636  Anita Shelton          F5054        78/96       18:06
1637  Bianca Bautista        F3034      134/167       18:06
1638  Sarah Prenosil         F2529      132/149       18:08
1639  Carmen White           F4044      119/144       18:09
1640  Deborah Waterhouse     F5559        36/49       18:09
1641  Meghan Militti         F4044      120/144       18:12
1642  Julie Marler           F4044      121/144       18:13
1643  Lori Tworek            F4044      122/144       18:15
1644  Becky Lebsack          F5559        37/49       18:18
1645  Amanda Cuddeford       F3034      135/167       18:18
1646  Melanie Cleaver Cress  F5559        38/49       18:19
1647  Joan Prenosil          F6064        16/25       18:21
1648  Carol Ulrich           F5054        79/96       18:25
1649  Michael Boley          M3034      167/177       18:25
1650  Harriet Bickerstaff    F6064        17/25       18:27
1651  Bill Bowes             M5559        48/53       18:27
1652  Sue Bennett            F4549       82/101       18:27
1653  Shane Hoer             M1824        49/52       18:32
1654  Miki Greene            F3539      146/165       18:32
1655  Liza Smayda            F4549       83/101       18:34
1656  Kenneth Westenburg     M4549        91/94       18:34
1657  Amber Schaben          F3539      147/165       18:34
1658  Jeffrey Henrichsen     M3034      168/177       18:35
1659  Ann Marie Goettl       F5054        80/96       18:36
1660  Susan Montgomery       F4044      123/144       18:43
1661  Deb Neumann            F5559        39/49       18:45
1662  Michelle Alfaro        F3034      136/167       18:47
1663  Morgan Cullan          F3034      137/167       18:49
1664  Stephanie Mitchell     F4044      124/144       18:49
1665  Crystal Henrichsen     F2529      133/149       18:49
1666  Ryan Cullan            M3539      151/156       18:50
1667  Robert Oltmanns        M5054        73/77       18:52
1668  Nicole Hilgenkamp      F4044      125/144       18:58
1669  Chris Hilgenkamp       M4044      112/113       18:59
1670  Tammy Lockman          F4044      126/144       18:59
1671  Josias Kalmogo         M3034      169/177       18:59
1672  Julie Sargent          F2529      134/149       19:02
1673  Robin Kempkes          F6064        18/25       19:02
1674  Matthew Robinson       M3539      152/156       19:07
1675  Shelly Smith           F4044      127/144       19:11
1676  Charity Carlson        F3539      148/165       19:12
1677  Kimberly Cowman        F3034      138/167       19:12
1678  Rick Fitzwater         M5559        49/53       19:14
1679  Chris Ewer             F5054        81/96       19:14
1680  Amy Wright             F3539      149/165       19:18
1681  Kellie Lebaugh         F3034      139/167       19:23
1682  Tina Nielsen           F4549       84/101       19:24
1683  Ann Anderson           F6064        19/25       19:27
1684  Shari Lentsch          F4549       85/101       19:28
1685  Sena Schmidt           F3034      140/167       19:30
1686  Pauline Felker         F4549       86/101       19:31
1687  Nikki Slump            F4044      128/144       19:32
1688  Valerie Bellinghiere   F4044      129/144       19:33
1689  Beth Dworkin           F5559        40/49       19:35
1690  David Pickering        M3034      170/177       19:35
1691  Debbie Bedore          F5054        82/96       19:36
1692  Karen Williamson       F6064        20/25       19:43
1693  Whitney Ulrich         F2529      135/149       19:44
1694  June Kowalewski        F3034      141/167       19:47
1695  Carla Griffin          F3034      142/167       19:49
1696  Jamie Moore Marsh      F2529      136/149       19:49
1697  Matt McPherson         M3034      171/177       19:58
1698  Paula Malott           F4044      130/144       20:01
1699  Olivia Jones           F1824        59/63       20:03
1700  Kent Rittscher         M3539      153/156       20:04
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1701  Kelly Sohns            F4549       87/101       20:05
1702  Elsa Whittaker         F1824        60/63       20:05
1703  Paula Ruffcorn         F5559        41/49       20:09
1704  Joann Acierno          F6064        21/25       20:10
1705  Kristi Meyers          F4044      131/144       20:11
1706  Shirley Kohl           F4549       88/101       20:12
1707  Joanna Zeilinger       F3034      143/167       20:15
1708  Jill Whittaker         F4549       89/101       20:19
1709  Marie Yakes            F5054        83/96       20:19
1710  Heather Vogler-Fischer F4044      132/144       20:19
1711  Uma Sivakumar          F3539      150/165       20:21
1712  Justina Kolobara       F5054        84/96       20:23
1713  Bob Spittler           M5054        74/77       20:28
1714  MacHaela Guinan        F4044      133/144       20:28
1715  Linda Spittler         F5054        85/96       20:31
1716  Jackie Siebels         F5054        86/96       20:32
1717  Angela Gilfillan       F3539      151/165       20:36
1718  Toni Oestmann          F2529      137/149       20:38
1719  Ron Horne              M5054        75/77       20:41
1720  Aline Quick            F5054        87/96       20:42
1721  Tammy Horne            F5559        42/49       20:49
1722  Mallory (kate) Banasze F2529      138/149       20:52
1723  Heidi Alikpokou        F3034      144/167       20:52
1724  Rickey Griffin         M5559        50/53       20:53
1725  Jackie Neumann         F3539      152/165       20:53
1726  Jill Citta             F3034      145/167       20:57
1727  Patrick O'Hare         M3539      154/156       20:58
1728  Beth Karstens          F3539      153/165       20:59
1729  David Girmus           M5559        51/53       21:05
1730  Debbie Kurland         F5559        43/49       21:06
1731  Sandy Conley           F3034      146/167       21:08
1732  Lindsey Jessen         F3034      147/167       21:09
1733  Ann Knapp              F4044      134/144       21:18
1734  Andrea Jarus           F2529      139/149       21:23
1735  Cindy Bertelsen        F3539      154/165       21:25
1736  Lacey Nelson           F3539      155/165       21:28
1737  Roger Gehrig           M6569          9/9       21:28
1738  Cindy Connolly         F5559        44/49       21:28
1739  Amanda Dean            F3034      148/167       21:28
1740  Paula Latham           F4549       90/101       21:30
1741  Tanya Lager            F4044      135/144       21:30
1742  Almamy Ka              M3034      172/177       21:30
1743  Jen Weaver             F3539      156/165       21:31
1744  Bonni Hering           F3034      149/167       21:33
1745  Amy Conner             F3034      150/167       21:40
1746  Tracy Jones            F2529      140/149       21:40
1747  Robin Vovolka          M2529      115/118       21:43
1748  Shari Duminy           F4549       91/101       21:46
1749  Sarah Hoer             F1824        61/63       21:47
1750  Danielle Hinzy         F2529      141/149       21:48
1751  Brittany Vovolka       F2529      142/149       21:49
1752  Tammatha Pruett        F2529      143/149       21:50
1753  Elizabeth Bowman       F4044      136/144       21:51
1754  Matt Booth             M3034      173/177       21:59
1755  Krysti Conley          F3034      151/167       22:12
1756  Windy Benigno          F6064        22/25       22:15
1757  Beth Smith             F3539      157/165       22:19
1758  Cynthia Bettin         F5559        45/49       22:24
1759  Brandi Hill            F3539      158/165       22:29
1760  Julie Hartshorn        F5054        88/96       22:32
1761  Holly Stephens         F4044      137/144       22:34
1762  Amber Greiner          F3539      159/165       22:41
1763  Amy Armbruster         F4044      138/144       22:42
1764  Shelly Zeek            F4549       92/101       22:54
1765  Randy Power            M3539      155/156       22:57
1766  Kelsey Edwards         F1824        62/63       23:07
1767  Lori Schulenburg       F3034      152/167       23:15
1768  Emily Miller           F3034      153/167       23:21
1769  Jen Helms              F3539      160/165       23:28
1770  Jenny Welch            F3034      154/167       23:28
1771  Jed Riggle             M2529      116/118       23:29
1772  Ashley Riggle          F2529      144/149       23:33
1773  Doris Faltin           F7099          1/2       23:55
1774  Seth Johnson           M3034      174/177       23:55
1775  Joel Bute              M6064        32/32       24:09
1776  Jim Skrobo             M5054        76/77       24:10
1777  Jeff Ahlers            M5559        52/53       24:12
1778  Tanya Cook             F5054        89/96       24:17
1779  Ben Baldwin            M3034      175/177       24:18
1780  Sommer Wiegert         F3539      161/165       24:25
1781  Jolene Buckingham      F5054        90/96       24:27
1782  Kristen Hromas         F4549       93/101       24:29
1783  Thana Hanna            F5054        91/96       24:38
1784  Sara Mooney            F3539      162/165       24:40
1785  Laramie Chrisman       F3034      155/167       24:43
1786  Mary Lou               F5054        92/96       24:53
1787  Theresa Trautman       F5559        46/49       25:03
1788  Gloria Lawrence        F5054        93/96       25:05
1789  Rick John              M4549        92/94       25:09
1790  Shannan Wilson         F4044      139/144       25:13
1791  Monique Pridgeon       F3034      156/167       25:15
1792  Heather Barry          F3034      157/167       25:21
1793  Andrea Clark           F4549       94/101       25:22
1794  Demesha Marion         F3034      158/167       25:46
1795  Diana Cox              F6064        23/25       25:55
1796  Amy Henkel             F3034      159/167       25:56
1797  Jonathan Kabore        M3034      176/177       26:12
1798  Amber Wilkins          F3034      160/167       26:17
1799  Julie Hanusek          F5054        94/96       26:46
1800  Lachelle Rankins       F3034      161/167       26:49
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1801  Sandra Homawoo         F3539      163/165       27:07
1802  Cj Sullivan            F4549       95/101       27:13
1803  Shannon McEvoy         F4044      140/144       27:16
1804  Charles Larsen         M4044      113/113       27:17
1805  Kirsten White          F4044      141/144       27:17
1806  Melanie Owens          F2529      145/149       27:30
1807  Meghan Duffy           F3034      162/167       27:45
1808  Allison Penke          F2529      146/149       27:53
1809  Michelle Grigsby       F4044      142/144       28:13
1810  Tammy Davis            F4549       96/101       28:51
1811  Debra Combs            F6064        24/25       28:58
1812  Nate Caldwell          M3034      177/177       29:46
1813  Stacy Souerdyke        F3539      164/165       30:01
1814  Jeanne Strain          F4044      143/144       30:29
1815  Maryle Reimers         F2529      147/149       31:15
1816  Edie Skrobo            F5559        47/49       31:18
1817  Karrie Armbruster      F3034      163/167       32:20
1818  Benton Clark           M5054        77/77       34:55
1819  Jeanne Clark           F6064        25/25       35:00
1820  Marilyn Guss           F7099          2/2       35:06
1821  Adam Reed              M4549        93/94       36:33
1822  Kimberly Hodge         F4549       97/101       36:37
1823  Lynne Reed             F4549       98/101       36:46
1824  Patricia Culliver      F5559        48/49       39:09
1825  Jesse Schaal           M2529      117/118       39:45
1826  Danielle Schaal        F2529      148/149       39:49
1827  Carla Larimore         F3034      164/167       42:28
1828  Vicki Ragole           F5559        49/49       42:32
1829  Ronald Hansen Sr       M5559        53/53       43:13
1830  Anne Muehlbauer        F5054        95/96       44:31
1831  Terri Knoell           F4549       99/101       44:46
1832  Rebecca Ledford        F4549      100/101       44:48
1833  Kris Holmes            F5054        96/96       55:18
1834  Lisa Oxley             F4549      101/101       55:21
1835  Marilyn Denton         F6569          2/2       57:53
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